The University Press Group

- B
. Popular Science

University of California Press
Columbia University Press

Princeton University Press

Complete Catalogue
Spring 2022




UNIVERSITY
of CALIFORNIA
PRESS

University of California Press

The University of California Press strives to drive progressive change by seeking out and
cultivating the brightest minds and giving them voice, reach, and impact. We believe that
scholarship is a powerful tool for fostering a deeper understanding of our world and
changing how people think, plan, and govern. The work of addressing society’s core
challenges —whether they be persistent inequality, a failing education system, or global
climate change — can be accelerated when scholarship assumes its role as an agent of
engagement and democracy.

ucpress.edu

COLUMBIA
UNIVERSITY
PRESS

Columbia University Press

Columbia University Press seeks to enhance Columbia University’s educational and research
mission by publishing outstanding original works by scholars and other intellectuals that
contribute to an understanding of global human concerns. The Press also reflects the
importance of its location in New York City in its publishing programs. Through book,
reference, electronic publishing, and distribution services, the Press broadens the university’s
international reputation.

cup.columbia.edu

PRINCETON
UNIVERSITY
PRESS

Princeton University Press

Princeton University Press brings scholarly ideas to the world. We publish peer-reviewed
books that connect authors and readers across spheres of knowledge to advance and
enrich the global conversation. We embrace the highest standards of scholarship, inclusivity,
and diversity in our publishing. In keeping with Princeton University’s commitment to serve
the nation and the world, we publish for scholars, students, and engaged readers
everywhere.

press.princeton.edu

The University Press Group (UPG) is jointly owned by the University Presses of California,
Columbia and Princeton and is responsible for the sales of their books in the UK and Ireland,
Europe, The Middle East and Africa.

upguk.com

Catalogue Contents

Page
NeW Titles ... 1
Pedias ..., 17
Albert Einstein.......oooeoneenneenneene. 8
New in Paperback........cccceuueuneee.. 21
Best of Backlist .........cocoveereeneene. 25
100 [ 36
How to order......eenreeneeennes 42



JIM
AL-KHALILI

autHOR OF
THE WORLD ACCORDING
TO PHYSICS

The Joy of Science
Jim Al-Khalili

Quantum physicist, New York Times bestselling author, and BBC host
Jim Al-Khalili reveals how 8 lessons from the heart of science can
help you get the most out of life

Today’s world is unpredictable and full of contradictions, and navigating its
complexities while trying to make the best decisions is far from easy. The Joy of
Science presents 8 short lessons on how to unlock the clarity, empowerment, and
joy of thinking and living a little more scientifically.

In this brief guide to leading a more rational life, acclaimed physicist Jim Al-
Khalili invites readers to engage with the world as scientists have been trained to
do. The scientific method has served humankind well in its quest to see things as
they really are, and underpinning the scientific method are core principles that
can help us all navigate modern life more confidently. Discussing the nature of
truth and uncertainty, the role of doubt, the pros and cons of simplification, the
value of guarding against bias, the importance of evidence-based thinking, and
more, Al-Khalili shows how the powerful ideas at the heart of the scientific
method are deeply relevant to the complicated times we live in and the difficult
choices we make.

Read this book and discover the joy of science. It will empower you to think more
objectively, see through the fog of your own preexisting beliefs, and lead a more
fulfilling life.

9780691211572

$16.95 | £12.99

Hardback

224 pages | 114.3mm : 177.8mm
2022

Science / Philosophy & Social Aspects
Princeton University Press

AL-KHALILI

The World According to

Physics
Jim Al-Khalili

Quantum physicist, New York Times bestselling author, and BBC host
Jim Al-Khalili offers a fascinating and illuminating look at what
physics reveals about the world

Shining a light on the most profound insights revealed by modern physics, Jim Al-
Khalili invites us all to understand what this crucially important science tells us
about the universe and the nature of reality itself.

Al-Khalili begins by introducing the fundamental concepts of space, time, energy,
and matter, and then describes the three pillars of modern physics—quantum
theory, relativity, and thermodynamics—showing how all three must come
together if we are ever to have a full understanding of reality. Using wonderful
examples and thought-provoking analogies, Al-Khalili illuminates the physics of
the extreme cosmic and quantum scales, the speculative frontiers of the field,
and the physics that underpins our everyday experiences and technologies,
bringing the reader up to speed with the biggest ideas in physics in just a few
sittings. Physics is revealed as an intrepid human quest for ever more
foundational principles that accurately explain the natural world we see around
us, an undertaking guided by core values such as honesty and doubt. The
knowledge discovered by physics both empowers and humbles us, and still,
physics continues to delve valiantly into the unknown.

Making even the most enigmatic scientific ideas accessible and captivating, this
deeply insightful book illuminates why physics matters to everyone and calls one
and all to share in the profound adventure of seeking truth in the world around
us.

9780691182308

$16.95 | £12.99

Hardback

336 pages | 114.3mm : 177.8mm
2020

Science / Physics
Princeton University Press



WELCOME

® TO THE -

NEIL 0eGRASSE TYSON
MICHAEL A. STRAUSS

J. RICHARD GOTT
ROBERT J. VANDERBEI

Welcome to the Universe in 3D
A Visual Tour

Neil Degrasse Tyson, Michael A. Strauss, J.
Richard Gott, Robert J. Vanderbei

Journey into the universe through the most spectacular sights in
astronomy in stereoscopic 3D

Welcome to the Universe in 3D takes you on a grand tour of the observable
universe, guiding you through the most spectacular sights in the cosmos—in
breathtaking 3D. Presenting a rich array of stereoscopic color images, which can
be viewed in 3D using a special stereo viewer that folds easily out of the cover of
the book, this book reveals your cosmic environment as you have never seen it
before.

Astronomy is the story of how humankind's perception of the two-dimensional
dome of the sky evolved into a far deeper comprehension of an expanding three-
dimensional cosmos. This book invites you to take part in this story by exploring
the universe in depth, as revealed by cutting-edge astronomical research and
observations. You will journey from the Moon through the solar system, out to
exoplanets, distant nebulas, and galaxy clusters, until you finally reach the cosmic
microwave background radiation (or CMB), the most distant light we can observe.
The distances to these celestial wonders range from 1.3 light-seconds to 13.8
billion light-years. Along the way, the authors explain the fascinating features of
what you are seeing, including how the 3D images were made using the same
technique that early astronomers devised to measure distances to objects in
space.

The dramatic 3D images in this one-of-a-kind book will astonish you, extending
your vision out to the farthest reaches of the universe. You will never look up into
the night sky the same way again.

9780691194073

$24.95 | £20.00

Hardback

208 pages | 171mm : 205mm
2022

Science / Astrophysics & Space Science
Princeton University Press

A BRIEF

Weleome

TO THE

UNIVERSE

A
Pocket-Sized
Tour

NEIL pEGRASSE TYSON,
MICHAEL A. STRAUSS,
and J. RICHARD GOTT

A Brief Welcome to the

Universe

A Pocket-Sized Tour
Neil deGrasse Tyson, Michael A. Strauss, J.
Richard Gott

A pocket-style edition based on the New York Times bestseller

A Brief Welcome to the Universe offers a breathtaking tour of the cosmos, from
planets, stars, and galaxies to black holes and time loops. Bestselling authors and
acclaimed astrophysicists Neil deGrasse Tyson, Michael A. Strauss, and J. Richard
Gott take readers on an unforgettable journey of exploration to reveal how our
universe actually works.

Propelling you from our home solar system to the outermost frontiers of space,
this book builds your cosmic insight and perspective through a marvelously
entertaining narrative. How do stars live and die? What are the prospects of
intelligent life elsewhere in the universe? How did the universe begin? Why is it
expanding and accelerating? Is our universe alone or part of an infinite
multiverse? Exploring these and many other questions, this pocket-friendly book
is your passport into the wonders of our evolving cosmos.

9780691219943

$14.95 | £9.99

Paperback

248 pages | 107.95mm : 177.8mm
2021

Science / Astrophysics & Space Science
Princeton University Press



AN INTERNET
IN YOUR HEAD

A New Paradigm for
How the Brain Works

DANIEL GRAHAM

-y e
. "

‘z'.'."

WLLLL
s _a_a_,_‘_

|

L)
X

An Internet in Your Head

A New Paradigm for How the Brain Works
Daniel Graham

Whether we realize it or not, we think of our brains as computers. In
neuroscience, the metaphor of the brain as a computer has defined the field for
much of the modern era. But as neuroscientists increasingly reevaluate their
assumptions about how brains work, we need a new metaphor to help us ask
better questions.

The computational neuroscientist Daniel Graham offers an innovative paradigm
for understanding the brain. He argues that the brain is not like a single
computer—it is a communication system, like the internet. Both are networks
whose power comes from their flexibility and reliability. The brain and the
internet both must route signals throughout their systems, requiring protocols to
direct messages from just about any point to any other. But we do not yet
understand how the brain manages the dynamic flow of information across its
entire network. The internet metaphor can help neuroscience unravel the brain’s
routing mechanisms by focusing attention on shared design principles and
communication strategies that emerge from parallel challenges. Highlighting
similarities between brain connectivity and the architecture of the internet can
open new avenues of research and help unlock the brain’s deepest secrets.

An Internet in Your Head presents a clear-eyed and engaging tour of brain
science as it stands today and where the new paradigm might take it next. It
offers anyone with an interest in brains a transformative new way to
conceptualize what goes on inside our heads.

9780231196055

$22.00 | £16.99

Paperback

360 pages | 139.7mm : 215.9mm
2022

SCIENCE / Life Sciences
Columbia University Press

Mind Thief
The Story
of Alzheimer's

Han Yu

Mind Thief

The Story of Alzheimer's
Han Yu

Alzheimer’s disease, a haunting and harrowing ailment, is one of the world’s most
common causes of death. Alzheimer’s lingers for years, with patients’ outward
appearance unaffected while their cognitive functions fade away. Patients lose
the ability to work and live independently, to remember and recognize. There is
still no proven way to treat Alzheimer’s because its causes remain unknown.

Mind Thief is a comprehensive and engaging history of Alzheimer’s that
demystifies efforts to understand the disease. Beginning with the discovery of
“presenile dementia” in the early twentieth century, Han Yu examines over a
century of research and controversy. She presents the leading hypotheses for
what causes Alzheimer’s; discusses each hypothesis’s tangled origins, merits, and
gaps; and details their successes and failures. Yu synthesizes a vast amount of
medical literature, historical studies, and media interviews, telling the gripping
stories of researchers’ struggles while situating science in its historical, social, and
cultural contexts. Her chronicling of the trajectory of Alzheimer’s research deftly
balances rich scientific detail with attention to the wider implications. In
narrating the attempts to find a treatment, Yu also offers a critical account of
research and drug development and a consideration of the philosophy of aging.
Wide-ranging and accessible, Mind Thief is an important book for all readers
interested in the challenge of Alzheimer’s.

9780231198714

$22.00 | £16.99

Paperback

360 pages | 139.7mm : 215.9mm
2022

Science / History
Columbia University Press



THE B RAN
NID

The Brain and Pain

Breakthroughs in Neuroscience
Richard Ambron

Pain is an inevitable part of existence, but severe debilitating or chronic pain is a
pathological condition that diminishes the quality of life. The Brain and Pain
explores the present and future of pain management, providing a comprehensive
understanding based on the latest discoveries from many branches of
neuroscience.

Richard Ambron—the former director of a neuroscience lab that conducted
leading research in this field—explains the science of how and why we feel pain.
He describes how the nervous system and brain process information that leads to
the experience of pain, detailing the cellular and molecular functions that are
responsible for the initial perceptions of an injury. He discusses how
pharmacological agents such as opiates affect the duration and intensity of pain.
Ambron examines new evidence showing that discrete circuits in the brain
modulate the experience of pain in response to a placebo, fear, anxiety, belief, or
other circumstances, as well as how pain can be relieved by activating these
circuits using mindfulness training and other nonpharmacological treatments.
The book also evaluates the prospects of procedures such as deep brain
stimulation and optogenetics.

Current and thorough, The Brain and Pain will be invaluable for a range of
people seeking to understand their options for treatment as well as students in
neuroscience and medicine.

9780231204873

$30.00 | £25.00
Paperback

216 pages | 141mm : 215mm
2022

SCIENCE / Life Sciences
Columbia University Press

The Illusionist Brain

The Neuroscience of Magic
Jordi Cami, Luis M. Martinez

How magicians exploit the natural functioning of our brains to
astonish and amaze us

How do magicians make us see the impossible? The Illusionist Brain takes you on
an unforgettable journey through the inner workings of the human mind,
revealing how magicians achieve their spectacular and seemingly impossible
effects by interfering with your cognitive processes. Along the way, this lively and
informative book provides a guided tour of modern neuroscience, using magic as
alens for understanding the unconscious and automatic functioning of our
brains.

We construct reality from the information stored in our memories and received
through our senses, and our brains are remarkably adept at tricking us into
believing that our experience is continuous. In fact, our minds create our
perception of reality by elaborating meanings and continuities from incomplete
information, and while this strategy carries clear benefits for survival, it comes
with blind spots that magicians know how to exploit. Jordi Cami and Luis
Martinez explore the many different ways illusionists manipulate our attention—
making us look but not see—and take advantage of our individual predispositions
and fragile memories.

The Illusionist Brain draws on the latest findings in neuroscience to explain how
magic deceives us, surprises us, and amazes us, and demonstrates how illusionists
skillfully “hack” our brains to alter how we perceive things and influence what we
imagine.

9780691208442

$27.95 | £22.00

Hardback

248 pages | 150mm : 234mm
2022

SCIENCE / Life Sciences
Princeton University Press



.

The Sky

Is for

Eve ryone

EDITED BY VIRGINIA TRIMBLE & DAVID A. WEINTRAUB

The Sky Is for Everyone

Women Astronomers in Their Own Words
Virginia Trimble, David A. Weintraub

An inspiring anthology of writings by trailblazing women
astronomers from around the globe

The Sky Is for Everyone is an internationally diverse collection of
autobiographical essays by women who broke down barriers and changed the face
of modern astronomy. Virginia Trimble and David Weintraub vividly describe
how, before 1900, a woman who wanted to study the stars had to have a father,
brother, or husband to provide entry, and how the considerable intellectual skills
of women astronomers were still not enough to enable them to pry open doors of
opportunity for much of the twentieth century. After decades of difficult
struggles, women are closer to equality in astronomy than ever before. Trimble
and Weintraub bring together the stories of the tough and determined women
who flung the doors wide open. Taking readers from 1960 to today, this
triumphant anthology serves as an inspiration to current and future generations
of women scientists while giving voice to the history of a transformative era in
astronomy.

With contributions by Neta A. Bahcall, Beatriz Barbuy, Ann Merchant Boesgaard,
Jocelyn Bell Burnell, Catherine Cesarsky, Poonam Chandra, Xuefei Chen, Yilen
Gomez Maqueo Chew, Cathie Clarke, Judith Gamora Cohen, France Anne
Cordova, Anne Pyne Cowley, Bozena Czerny, Wendy L. Freedman, Gabriela
Gonzélez, Saeko S. Hayashi, Martha P. Haynes, Roberta M. Humphreys, Vicky
Kalogera, Gillian Knapp, Shazrene S. Mohamed, Carole Mundell, Priyamvada
Natarajan, Dara J. Norman, Hiranya Peiris, Judith Lynn Pipher, Dina Prialnik,
Anneila I. Sargent, Sara Seager, Grazina TautvaiSiene, Silvia Torres-Peimbert,
Virginia Trimble, Meg Urry, Ewine F. van Dishoeck, Patricia Ann Whitelock,
Sidney Wolff, and Rosemary F. G. Wyse.

9780691207100

$29.95 | £25.00

Hardback

504 pages | 155.57mm : 234.95mm
2022

Science / Astronomy
Princeton University Press

X’ O
S T

MATHLETICS

HOW GAMBLERS, MANAGERS,
b &

1“
et

AND FANS USE
MATHEMATICS IN SPORTS

0 SECOND EDITION
: X
’
’
O ;
|

© AVEL WINSTON 30T ST O
== ANUKONSTANTINOS PELECHRINIS

= e
——

0

Mathletics

How Gamblers, Managers, and Fans Use
Mathematics in Sports, Second Edition
Wayne L. Winston, Scott Nestler,
Konstantinos Pelechrinis

How to use math to improve performance and predict outcomes in
professional sports

Mathletics reveals the mathematical methods top coaches and managers use to
evaluate players and improve team performance, and gives math enthusiasts the
practical skills they need to enhance their understanding and enjoyment of their
favorite sports—and maybe even gain the outside edge to winning bets. This
second edition features new data, new players and teams, and new chapters on
soccer, e-sports, golf, volleyball, gambling Calcuttas, analysis of camera data,
Bayesian inference, ridge regression, and other statistical techniques. After
reading Mathletics, you will understand why baseball teams should almost never
bunt; why football overtime systems are unfair; why points, rebounds, and assists
aren’t enough to determine who’s the NBA’s best player; and more.

9780691177625

$24.95 | £20.00

Paperback

608 pages | 155.45mm : 234.95mm
2022

Computers / Databases
Princeton University Press



o0
SOC

o)

993

1o 2]
DAVID BAINBRIDGE

Paleontology

An Illustrated History
David Bainbridge

An illustrated look at the art and science of paleontology from its
origins to today

Humans have been stumbling upon the petrified remains of ancient animals
since prehistoric times, leading to tales of giant dogs, deadly dragons, tree gods,
sea serpents, and all manner of strange and marvelous creatures. In this richly
illustrated book, David Bainbridge recounts how legends like these gradually gave
rise to the modern science of paleontology, and how this pioneering discipline has
reshaped our view of the natural world.

Bainbridge takes readers from ancient Greece to the eighteenth century, when
paleontology began to coalesce into the scientific field we know today, and
discusses how contemporary paleontologists use cutting-edge technologies to
flesh out the discoveries of past and present. He brings to life the stories and
people behind some of the greatest fossil finds of all time, and explains how
paleontology has long straddled the spheres of science and art. Bainbridge also
looks to the future of the discipline, discussing how the rapid recovery of DNA
and other genetic material from the fossil record promises to revolutionize our
understanding of the origins and evolution of ancient life.

This panoramic book brings together stunning illustrations ranging from early
sketches and engravings to eye-popping paleoart and high-tech computer
reconstructions.

9780691220925

$29.95 | £25.00

Hardback

256 pages | 155.57mm : 247.65mm
2022

Science / Paleontology
Princeton University Press

Extinction

Evolution and the End of Man
Michael Boulter

Sixty-five million years ago the dinosaurs were destroyed in a mass extinction that
remains unexplained. Out of that devastation, new life developed and the world
regained its equilibrium. Until now. Employing radically new perspectives on the
science of life, scientists are beginning to uncover signs of a similar event on the
horizon: the end of man.

In telling the story of the last sixty-five million years, Michael Boulter reveals
extraordinary new insights that scientists are only now beginning to understand
about the fossil record, the rise and fall of species, and the nature of life.
According to Boulter, nature is a self-organizing system in which the whole is
more important than its parts. The system is self-correcting, and one of its tools is
extinction. If the system is disrupted, it will do what it must to restore balance.

This book is a thoroughly researched introduction to the new developments in
the science of life and a chilling account of the effects that humans have had on
the planet. The world will adapt and survive; humanity most probably will not.

9780231128377
$36.00 | £28.00
Paperback

224 pages

2022

Science / Paleontology
Columbia University Press



PRINCETON
FIELD GUIDE /o

PTEROSAURS

GREGORY S. PAUL

The Princeton Field Guide to

Pterosaurs
Gregory S. Paul

The most up-to-date and authoritative illustrated guide to the
marvelous flying reptiles that dominated the skies of the Mesozoic for
160 million years

Once seen by some as evolutionary dead-enders, pterosaurs were vigorous winged
reptiles capable of thriving in an array of habitats and climates, including polar
winters. The Princeton Field Guide to Pterosaurs transforms our understanding
of these great Mesozoic archosaurs of the air. This incredible guide covers 115
pterosaur species and features stunning illustrations of pterosaurs ranging in size
from swallows to small sailplanes, some with enormous, bizarre head crests and
elongated beaks. It discusses the history of pterosaurs through 160 million years of
the Mesozoic—including their anatomy, physiology, locomotion, reproduction,
growth, and extinction—and even gives a taste of what it might be like to travel
back to the Mesozoic. This one-of-a-kind guide also challenges the common image
of big pterosaurs as ultralights that only soared, showing how these spectacular
creatures could be powerful flappers as heavy as bears.

« Features detailed species accounts of 115 different kinds of pterosaurs,
with the latest size and mass estimates

«  Written and illustrated by the acclaimed researcher and artist who
helped to redefine the anatomy and flight performance of pterosaurs

« Covers everything from pterosaur biology to the colorful history of
pterosaur paleontology

« Includes dozens of original skeletal drawings and full-color life studies

9780691180175

$29.95 | £25.00

Hardback

184 pages | 215.9mm : 279.4mm
2022

Nature / Dinosaurs & Prehistoric Creatures
Princeton Field Guides
Princeton University Press

TRAVELS WITH
TRILOBITES

ADVENTURES IN THE
PALEQZOIC

ANDY SECHER

d Kirk Je

Travels with Trilobites

Adventures in the Paleozoic
Andy Secher

Trilobites were some of the most successful and versatile organisms ever to exist.
Among the earliest forms of complex animal life, these hard-shelled marine
invertebrates inhabited the primal seas of the Paleozoic Era. Their march through
evolutionary time began in the Lower Cambrian, some 521 million years ago, and
lasted until their demise at the end of the Permian, more than 250 million years
later. During this vast stretch of planetary history, these adaptable animals filled
virtually every available undersea niche, evolving into more than 25,000
scientifically recognized species.

In Travels with Trilobites, Andy Secher invites readers to come along in search of
the fossilized remains of these ancient arthropods. He explores breathtaking
paleontological hot spots around the world—including Alnif, Morocco, on the
edge of the Sahara Desert; the Sakha Republic, deep in the Siberian wilderness;
and Kangaroo Island, off the coast of South Australia—and offers a behind-the-
scenes look at museums, fossil shows, and life on the collectors’ circuit. The book
features hundreds of photographs of unique specimens drawn from Secher’s
private collection, showcasing stunning fossil finds that highlight the diversity,
complexity, and beauty of trilobites. Entertaining and informative, Travels with
Trilobites combines key scientific information about these captivating creatures
with wry, colorful observations and inside stories from one of the world’s most
prolific collectors.

9780231200967

$39.95 | £30.00

Hardback

416 pages | 215.9mm : 279.4mm
2022

Science / Paleontology
Columbia University Press



W. A. HARRIS

HOW THE HUMAN BRAIN IS BUILT

Zero to Birth

How the Human Brain Is Built
William A. Harris

A revelatory tale of how the human brain develops, from conception
to birth and beyond

By the time a baby is born, its brain is equipped with billions of intricately crafted
neurons wired together through trillions of interconnections to form a compact
and breathtakingly efficient supercomputer. Zero to Birth takes you on an
extraordinary journey to the very edge of creation, from the moment of an egg’s
fertilization through each step of a human brain’s development in the womb—
and even a little beyond.

As pioneering experimental neurobiologist W. A. Harris guides you through the
process of how the brain is built, he takes up the biggest questions that scientists
have asked about the developing brain, describing many of the thrilling
discoveries that were foundational to our current understanding. He weaves in a
remarkable evolutionary story that begins billions of years ago in the Proterozoic
eon, when multicellular animals first emerged from single-cell organisms, and
reveals how the growth of a fetal brain over nine months reflects the brain’s
evolution through the ages. Our brains have much in common with those of other
animals, and Harris offers an illuminating look at how comparative animal studies
have been crucial to understanding what makes a human brain human.

An unforgettable chronicle of one of nature’s greatest achievements, Zero to
Birth describes how the brain’s incredible feat of orchestrated growth ensures
that every brain is unique, and how breakthroughs at the frontiers of science are
helping us to decode many traits that only reveal themselves later in life.

9780691211312

$27.95 | £22.00

Hardback

272 pages | 139.7mm : 215.9mm
2022

SCIENCE / Life Sciences
Princeton University Press

Why We’re Driven
to Help Others

STEPHANIE D. PRESTON

The Altruistic Urge

Why We’'re Driven to Help Others
Stephanie D. Preston

Ordinary people can perform acts of astonishing selflessness, sometimes even
putting their lives on the line. A pregnant woman saw a dorsal fin and blood in
the water—and dove right in to pull her wounded husband to safety.
Remarkably, some even leap into action to save complete strangers: one New York
man jumped onto the subway tracks to rescue a boy who had fallen into the path
of an oncoming train. Such behavior is not uniquely human. Researchers have
found that mother rodents are highly motivated to bring newborn pups—not just
their own—back to safety. What do these stories have in common, and what do
they reveal about the instinct to protect others?

In The Altruistic Urge, Stephanie D. Preston explores how and why we
developed a surprisingly powerful drive to help the vulnerable. She argues that
the neural and psychological mechanisms that evolved to safeguard offspring also
motivate people to save strangers in need of immediate aid. Eye-catching
dramatic rescues bear a striking similarity to how other mammals retrieve their
young and help explain more mundane forms of support like donating money.
Merging extensive interdisciplinary research that spans psychology, neuroscience,
neurobiology, and evolutionary biology, Preston develops a groundbreaking model
of altruistic responses. Her theory accounts for extraordinary feats of bravery, all-
too-common apathy, and everything in between—and it can also be deployed to
craft more effective appeals to assist those in need.

9780231204408

$35.00 | £28.00

Hardback

344 pages | 139.7mm : 215.9mm
2022

SCIENCE / Life Sciences
Columbia University Press



THE FIVE
MILLION
YEAR

ODYSSEY

THE HUMAN JOURNEY FROM

APE TO AGRICULTURE

PETER BELLWOOD

The Five-Million-Year Odyssey

The Human Journey from Ape to Agriculture
Peter Bellwood

The epic story of human evolution, from our primate beginnings
more than five million years ago to the agricultural era

Over the course of five million years, our primate ancestors evolved from a modest
population of sub-Saharan apes into the globally dominant species Homo sapiens.
Along the way, humans became incredibly diverse in appearance, language, and
culture. How did all of this happen? In The Five-Million-Year Odyssey, Peter
Bellwood synthesizes research from archaeology, biology, anthropology, and
linguistics to immerse us in the saga of human evolution, from the earliest traces
of our hominin forebears in Africa, through waves of human expansion across the
continents, and to the rise of agriculture and explosive demographic growth
around the world.

Bellwood presents our modern diversity as a product of both evolution, which led
to the emergence of the genus Homo approximately 2.5 million years ago, and
migration, which carried humans into new environments. He introduces us to
the ancient hominins—including the australopithecines, Homo erectus, the
Neanderthals, and others—before turning to the appearance of Homo sapiens
circa 300,000 years ago and subsequent human movement into Eurasia,
Australia, and the Americas. Bellwood then explores the invention of agriculture,
which enabled farmers to disperse to new territories over the last 10,000 years,
facilitating the spread of language families and cultural practices. The outcome is
now apparent in our vast array of contemporary ethnicities, linguistic systems,
and customs.

The fascinating origin story of our varied human existence, The Five-Million-Year
Odyssey underscores the importance of recognizing our shared genetic heritage
to appreciate what makes us so diverse.

9780691197579

$29.95 | £25.00

Hardback

384 pages | 155.57mm : 234.95mm
2022

Science / Life Sciences
Princeton University Press

Stories of Studying
and Saving Dur Closest
Living Relatives

MEMOIRS

kdired by STEphen Ross 2
and Lydia Hopper

Chimpanzee Memoirs

Stories of Studying and Saving Our Closest Living
Relatives
Stephen Ross, Lydia Hopper

Chimpanzees fascinate people for many reasons. We are struck by the apes’
resemblance to humanity, as seen in their use of tools and their complex social
lives, and we are moved by the threats that human activity poses to them. Our
awareness of our closest living relatives testifies to the efforts of the remarkable
people who study these creatures and work to protect them. What motivates
someone to dedicate their lives to chimpanzees? How does that reflect on our
own species?

This book brings together a range of chimpanzee experts who tell powerful
personal stories about their lives and careers. It features some of the world’s
preeminent primatologists—including Jane Goodall and Frans de Waal—as well
as representatives of a new generation from varied backgrounds. In addition to
field scientists, the book features anthropologists, biologists, psychologists,
veterinarians, conservationists, and the director of a chimpanzee sanctuary. Some
grew up in the English countryside, others in villages in Congo; some first
encountered chimpanzees in a zoo, others in the forests surrounding their
homes. All are united by a common purpose: to study and understand
chimpanzees in order to protect them in the wild and care for them in zoos and
sanctuaries. Contributors share what inspired them, what shaped their career
choices, and what motivates them to strive for solutions to the many challenges
that chimpanzees face today.

9780231199292

$19.95 | £14.99

Paperback

216 pages | 139.7mm : 215.9mm
2022

Science / Life Sciences
Columbia University Press



AGUIDE 1o FINDING
and IDENTIFYING PREHISTORIC LIFE

FANTASTIC
FOSSILS

Fantastic Fossils

A Guide to Finding and Identifying Prehistoric
Life

Donald R. Prothero

Nothing fills us with a sense of wonder like fossils. What looks at first like a simple
rock is in fact a clue that reveals the staggering diversity of ancient environments,
the winding pathways of evolution, and the majesty of a vanished earth. But as
much as one might daydream of digging a hole in the backyard and finding a
Tyrannosaurus, only a few places contain these buried treasures, and when a
scientist comes across a remnant of prehistoric life, great care must be taken.
‘What do budding paleontologists need to know before starting their search?

In Fantastic Fossils, Donald R. Prothero offers an accessible, entertaining, and
richly illustrated guide to the paleontologist’s journey. He details the best places
to look for fossils, the art of how to find them, and how to classify the major types.
Prothero provides expert wisdom about typical fossils that an average person can
hope to collect and how to hunt fossils responsibly and ethically. He also explores
the lessons that both common and rarer discoveries offer about paleontology and
its history, as well as what fossils can tell us about past climates and present
climate change. Captivating illustrations by the paleoartist Mary Persis Williams
bring to life hundreds of important specimens. Offering valuable lessons for
armchair enthusiasts and paleontology students alike, Fantastic Fossils is an
essential companion for all readers who have ever dreamed of going in search of
traces of a lost world.

9780231195799

$25.00 | £20.00

Paperback

336 pages | 152.4mm : 228.6mm
2022

Nature / Fossils
Columbia University Press

THE STORY OF

EVOLUTION in
DISCOVERIES

THE EVIDENCE
AND THE PEOPLE
WHO FOUND IT

DONALD R. PROTHERO

The Story of Evolution in 25

Discoveries

The Evidence and the People Who Found It
Donald R. Prothero

The theory of evolution unites the past, present, and future of living things. It
puts humanity’s place in the universe into necessary perspective. Despite a
history of controversy, the evidence for evolution continues to accumulate as a
result of many separate strands of amazing scientific sleuthing.

In The Story of Evolution in 25 Discoveries, Donald R. Prothero explores the most
fascinating breakthroughs in piecing together the evidence for evolution. In
twenty-five vignettes, he recounts the dramatic stories of the people who made
crucial discoveries, placing each moment in the context of what it represented
for the progress of science. He tackles topics like what it means to see evolution in
action and what the many transitional fossils show us about evolution, following
figures from Darwin to lesser-known researchers as they unlock the mysteries of
the fossil record, the earth, and the universe. The book also features the stories of
animal species strange and familiar, including humans—and our ties to some of
our closest relatives and more distant cousins. Prothero’s wide-ranging tales
showcase awe-inspiring and bizarre aspects of nature and the powerful insights
they give us into the way that life works.

Brisk and entertaining while firmly grounded in fundamental science, The Story
of Evolution in 25 Discoveries is a captivating read for anyone curious about the
evidence for evolution and what it means for humanity.

9780231190374

$25.00 | £20.00

Paperback

376 pages | 152.4mm : 228.6mm
2022

Science / Life Sciences
Columbia University Press

10



PENTAGONS

and

PENTAGRAMS

An Illustrated History

ILLUSTRATIONS BY

EUGEN JOST

TEXT BY

ELI MAOR

Pentagons and Pentagrams

An Illustrated History
Eli Maor, Eugen Jost

A fascinating exploration of the pentagon and its role in various
cultures

The pentagon and its close cousin, the pentagram, have inspired individuals for
the last two and half millennia, from mathematicians and philosophers to artists
and naturalists. Despite the pentagon’s wide-ranging history, no single book has
explored the important role of this shape in various cultures, until now. Richly
illustrated, Pentagons and Pentagrams offers a sweeping view of the five-sided
polygon, revealing its intriguing geometric properties and its essential influence
on a variety of fields.

Traversing time, Eli Maor narrates vivid stories, both celebrated and unknown,
about the pentagon and pentagram. He discusses the early Pythagoreans, who
ascribed to the pentagon mythical attributes, adopted it as their emblem, and
figured out its construction with a straightedge and compass. Maor looks at how a
San Diego housewife uncovered four previously unknown types of pentagonal
tilings, and how in 1982 a scientist’s discovery of fivefold symmetries in certain
alloys caused an uproar in crystallography and led to a Nobel Prize. Maor also
discusses the pentagon’s impact on many buildings, from medieval fortresses to
the Pentagon in Washington, D.C. Eugen Jost’s superb illustrations provide
sumptuous visual context, and the book’s puzzles and mazes offer fun challenges
for readers, with solutions given in an appendix.

9780691201122

$24.95 | £20.00

Hardback

168 pages | 139mm : 215mm
2022

Mathematics / Geometry
Princeton University Press

Partial

TRUTHS

How Fractions Distort Our Thinking

JAMES C. ZIMRING

Partial Truths

How Fractions Distort Our Thinking
James C. Zimring

A fast-food chain once tried to compete with McDonald’s quarter-pounder by
introducing a third-pound hamburger—only for it to flop when consumers
thought a third pound was less than a quarter pound because three is less than
four. Separately, a rash of suicides by teenagers who played Dungeons and
Dragons caused a panic in parents and the media. They thought D&D was
causing teenage suicides—when in fact teenage D&D players died by suicide at a
much lower rate than the national average. Errors of this type can be found from
antiquity to the present, from the Peloponnesian War to the COVID-19
pandemic. How and why do we keep falling into these traps?

James C. Zimring argues that many of the mistakes that the human mind
consistently makes boil down to misperceiving fractions. We see slews of statistics
that are essentially fractions, such as percentages, probabilities, frequencies, and
rates, and we tend to misinterpret them. Sometimes bad actors manipulate us by
cherry-picking data or distorting how information is presented; other times,
sloppy communicators inadvertently mislead us. In many cases, we fool ourselves
and have only our own minds to blame. Zimring also explores the counterintuitive
reason that these flaws might benefit us, demonstrating that individual error can
be highly advantageous to problem solving by groups. Blending key scientific
research in cognitive psychology with accessible real-life examples, Partial Truths
helps readers spot the fallacies lurking in everyday information, from politics to
the criminal justice system, from religion to science, from business strategies to
New Age culture.

9780231201384

$28.00 | £22.00

Hardback

256 pages | 155.575mm : 234.95mm
2022

Mathematics / Probability & Statistics
Columbia University Press

11



LARS CHITTKA

The Mind of a Bee

Lars Chittka

A rich and surprising exploration of the intelligence of bees

Most of us are aware of the hive mind—the power of bees as an amazing
collective. But do we know how uniquely intelligent bees are as individuals? In
The Mind of a Bee, Lars Chittka draws from decades of research, including his
own pioneering work, to argue that bees have remarkable cognitive abilities. He
shows that they are profoundly smart, have distinct personalities, can recognize
flowers and human faces, exhibit basic emotions, count, use simple tools, solve
problems, and learn by observing others. They may even possess consciousness.

Taking readers deep into the sensory world of bees, Chittka illustrates how bee
brains are unparalleled in the animal kingdom in terms of how much
sophisticated material is packed into their tiny nervous systems. He looks at their
innate behaviors and the ways their evolution as foragers may have contributed to
their keen spatial memory. Chittka also examines the psychological differences
between bees and the ethical dilemmas that arise in conservation and laboratory
settings because bees feel and think. Throughout, he touches on the fascinating
history behind the study of bee behavior.

Exploring an insect whose sensory experiences rival those of humans, The Mind
of a Bee reveals the singular abilities of some of the world’s most incredible
creatures.

9780691180472

$29.95 | £25.00

Hardback

280 pages | 155.45mm : 234.95mm
2022

Nature / Insects & Spiders
Princeton University Press

What Would Nature Do?

A Guide for Our Uncertain Times
Ruth DeFries

Not long ago, the future seemed predictable. Now, certainty about the course of
civilization has given way to fear and doubt. Raging fires, ravaging storms,
political upheavals, financial collapse, and deadly pandemics lie ahead—or are
already here. The world feels less comprehensible and more dangerous, and no
one, from individuals to businesses and governments, knows how to navigate the
path forward.

Ruth DeFries argues that a surprising set of time-tested strategies from the
natural world can help humanity weather these crises. Through trial and error
over the eons, life has evolved astonishing and counterintuitive tricks in order to
survive. DeFries details how a handful of fundamental strategies—investments in
diversity, redundancy over efficiency, self-correcting feedbacks, and decisions
based on bottom-up knowledge—enable life to persist through unpredictable,
sudden shocks. Lessons for supply chains from a leaf’s intricate network of veins
and stock market-saving “circuit breakers” patterned on planetary cycles reveal
the power of these approaches for modern life. With humility and willingness to
apply nature’s experience to our human-constructed world, DeFries
demonstrates, we can withstand uncertain and perilous times. Exploring the
lessons that life on Earth can teach us about coping with complexity, What
Would Nature Do? offers timely options for civilization to reorganize for a safe
and prosperous future.

9780231199438

$18.95 | £14.99

Paperback

264 pages | 139.7mm : 215.9mm
2022

Nature / Ecology
Columbia University Press

12



So

Simple

a
Beginning

How Four

Physical Principles
Shape Our
Living World

Raghuveer
Parthasarathy

AN DA

So Simple a Beginning

How Four Physical Principles Shape Our Living
World

Raghuveer Parthasarathy

A biophysicist reveals the hidden unity behind nature’s breathtaking
complexity

The form and function of a sprinting cheetah are quite unlike those of a rooted
tree. A human being is very different from a bacterium or a zebra. The living
world is a realm of dazzling variety, yet a shared set of physical principles shapes
the forms and behaviors of every creature in it. So Simple a Beginning shows how
the emerging new science of biophysics is transforming our understanding of life
on Earth and enabling potentially lifesaving but controversial technologies such as
gene editing, artificial organ growth, and ecosystem engineering.

Raghuveer Parthasarathy explains how four basic principles—self-assembly,
regulatory circuits, predictable randomness, and scaling—shape the machinery of
life on scales ranging from microscopic molecules to gigantic elephants. He
describes how biophysics is helping to unlock the secrets of a host of natural
phenomena, such as how your limbs know to form at the proper places, and why
humans need lungs but ants do not. Parthasarathy explores how the cutting-
edge biotechnologies of tomorrow could enable us to alter living things in ways
both subtle and profound.

Featuring dozens of original watercolors and drawings by the author, this
sweeping tour of biophysics offers astonishing new perspectives on how the
wonders of life can arise from so simple a beginning.

9780691200408

$35.00 | £28.00

Hardback

336 pages | 155.57mm : 234.95mm
2022

Science / Life Sciences
Princeton University Press

Al

BALA

PAUL THAGARD

n
U

Balance

How It Works and What It Means
Paul Thagard

Living is a balancing act. Ordinary activities like walking, running, or riding a bike
require the brain to keep the body in balance. A dancer’s poised elegance and a
tightrope walker’s breathtaking performance are feats of balance. Language
abounds with expressions and figures of speech that invoke balance. People fret
over work-life balance or try to eat a balanced diet. The concept crops up from
politics—checks and balances, the balance of power, balanced budgets—to
science, in which ideas of equilibrium are crucial. Why is balance so fundamental,
and how do physical and metaphorical balance shed light on each other?

Paul Thagard explores the physiological workings and metaphorical resonance of
balance in the brain, the body, and society. He describes the neural mechanisms
that keep bodies balanced and explains why their failures can result in nausea,
falls, or vertigo. Thagard connects bodily balance with leading ideas in
neuroscience, including the nature of consciousness. He analyzes balance
metaphors across science, medicine, economics, the arts, and philosophy,
showing why some aid understanding but others are misleading or harmful.
Thagard contends that balance is ultimately a matter of making sense of the
world. In both literal and metaphorical senses, balance is what enables people to
solve the puzzles of life by turning sensory signals or an incongruous comparison
into a coherent whole.

Bridging philosophy, psychology, and neuroscience, Balance shows how an
unheralded concept’s many meanings illuminate the human condition.

9780231205580

$32.00 | £25.00

Hardback

352 pages | 139.7mm : 215.9mm
2022

SCIENCE / Cognitive Science
Columbia University Press

13



David Chalmers and

Antanio Damasio
‘Sean Carroll and B. Alan Wallace
Patricia Churchland and.
Jill Tarter
Rebeeea Goldstein and
Alan Lightman
Debates on
= Consciousness,
Cj ‘cal EEEA
. Intelligence,
l\"IIHdS Faith, Time,
5 Al, Immortality,
Don’t B2
e Bl I Human
['hink
Alike
Jimena Canales and Paul Davies
Ed Bayden and Mark O'Connsll
Elizabeth Kolbert and
Jeremy DeSilva, David Grinspoon,
and Tusneem Zehra Husaln

Edited and with commentary by
Marcelo Gleiser

Great Minds Don’t Think Alike

Debates on Consciousness, Reality, Intelligence,
Faith, Time, AI, Immortality, and the Human
Marcelo Gleiser

Does technology change who we are, and if so, in what ways? Can humanity
transcend physical bodies and spaces? Will Al and genetic engineering help us
reach new heights or will they unleash dystopias? How do we face mortality, our
own and that of our warming planet? Questions like these—which are only
growing more urgent—can be answered only by drawing on different kinds of
knowledge and ways of knowing. They challenge us to bridge the divide between
the sciences and the humanities and bring together perspectives that are too
often kept apart.

Great Minds Don’t Think Alike presents conversations among leading scientists,
philosophers, historians, and public intellectuals that exemplify openness to
diverse viewpoints and the productive exchange of ideas. Pulitzer and
Templeton Prize winners, MacArthur “genius” grant awardees, and other
acclaimed writers and thinkers debate the big questions: who we are, the nature
of reality, science and religion, consciousness and materialism, and the mysteries
of time. In so doing, they also inquire into how uniting experts from different
areas of study to consider these topics might help us address the existential risks
we face today. Convened and moderated by the physicist and author Marcelo
Gleiser, these public dialogues model constructive engagement between the
sciences and the humanities—and show why intellectual cooperation is necessary
to shape our collective future.

Contributors include David Chalmers and Antonio Damasio; Sean Carroll and B.
Alan Wallace; Patricia Churchland and Jill Tarter; Rebecca Goldstein and Alan
Lightman; Jimena Canales and Paul Davies; Ed Boyden and Mark O’Connell;
Elizabeth Kolbert and Siddhartha Mukherjee; Jeremy DeSilva, David Grinspoon,
and Tasneem Zehra Husain.

9780231204118

$19.95 | £14.99

Paperback

256 pages | 157mm : 227mm
2022

Science / Philosophy & Social Aspects
Columbia University Press

There Is Life
After the Nobel Prize

There Is Life After the Nobel

Prize
Eric Kandel

One day in 1996, the neuroscientist Eric R. Kandel took a call from his program
officer at the National Institute of Mental Health, who informed him that he had
been awarded a key grant. Also, the officer said, he and his colleagues thought
Kandel would win the Nobel Prize. “I hope not soon,” Kandel’s wife, Denise, said
when she heard this. Sociologists had found that Nobel Prize winners often did
not contribute much more to science, she explained.

In this book, Kandel recounts his remarkable career since receiving the Nobel in
2000—or his experience of proving to his wife that he was not yet “completely
dead intellectually.” He takes readers through his lab’s scientific advances,
including research into how long-term memory is stored in the brain, the nature
of age-related memory loss, and the neuroscience of drug addiction and
schizophrenia. Kandel relates how the Nobel Prize gave him the opportunity to
reach a far larger audience, which in turn allowed him to discover and pursue
new directions. He describes his efforts to promote public understanding of
science and to put brain science and art into conversation with each other.
Kandel also discusses his return to Austria, which he had fled as a child, and
observes Austria’s coming to terms with the Nazi period. Showcasing Kandel’s
accomplishments, erudition, and wit, There Is Life After the Nobel Prize is a
candid account of the working life of an acclaimed scientist.

9780231200141

$19.95 | £14.99

Hardback

160 pages | 136mm : 199mm
2022

SCIENCE / Life Sciences
Columbia University Press

14



PRINCETON FRONTIERS IN PHYSICS

WHAT IS
DARK
MATTER?

PEJER FISHER °

/m\

What Is Dark Matter?

Peter Fisher

‘What we know about dark matter and what we have yet to discover

Astronomical observations have confirmed dark matter’s existence, but what
exactly is dark matter? In What Is Dark Matter?, particle physicist Peter Fisher
introduces readers to one of the most intriguing frontiers of physics. We cannot
actually see dark matter, a mysterious, nonluminous form of matter that is
believed to count for about 27 percent of the mass-energy balance in the
universe. But we know dark matter is present by observing its ghostly gravitational
effects on the behavior and evolution of galaxies. Fisher brings readers quickly up
to speed regarding the current state of the dark matter problem, offering relevant
historical context as well as a close look at the cutting-edge research focused on
revealing dark matter’s true nature.

Could dark matter be a new type of particle—an axion or a Weakly Interacting
Massive Particle (WIMP)—or something else? What have physicists ruled out so
far—and why? What experimental searches are now underway and planned for
the near future, in hopes of detecting dark matter on Earth or in space? Fisher
explores these questions and more, illuminating what is known and unknown,
and what a triumph it will be when scientists discover dark matter’s identity at
last.

9780691148342

$35.00 | £28.00

Hardback

200 pages | 127mm : 203.2mm
2022

Science / Solid State Physics
Princeton Frontiers in Physics
Princeton University Press

RAC/SM
0T RAGE

ANSWERS

ASKED

QUESTIONS

JOSEPH L.GRAVES JR.
AND ALAN H.GOODMAN

Racism, Not Race

Answers to Frequently Asked Questions
Joseph L. Graves, Alan H. Goodman

The science on race is clear. Common categories like “Black,” “white,” and “Asian”
do not represent genetic differences among groups. But if race is a pernicious
fiction according to natural science, it is all too significant in the day-to-day lives
of racialized people across the globe. Inequities in health, wealth, and an array of
other life outcomes cannot be explained without referring to “race”—but their
true source is racism. What do we need to know about the pseudoscience of race
in order to fight racism and fulfill human potential?

In this book, two distinguished scientists tackle common misconceptions about
race, human biology, and racism. Using an accessible question-and-answer
format, Joseph L. Graves Jr. and Alan H. Goodman explain the differences
between social and biological notions of race. Although there are many
meaningful human genetic variations, they do not map onto socially constructed
racial categories. Drawing on evidence from both natural and social science,
Graves and Goodman dismantle the malignant myth of gene-based racial
difference. They demonstrate that the ideology of racism created races and show
why the inequalities ascribed to race are in fact caused by racism.

Graves and Goodman provide persuasive and timely answers to key questions
about race and racism for a moment when people of all backgrounds are striving
for social justice. Racism, Not Race shows readers why antiracist principles are
both just and backed by sound science.

9780231200660

$27.95 | £22.00

Hardback

312 pages | 165mm : 237mm
2022

Science / Philosophy & Social Aspects
Columbia University Press

15



The
Scientist’s
Guide to
Writing

How to Write More Easily

and Effectively throughout
Your Scientific Career

Second Edition |
LY

Stephen B. Heard

The Scientist’s Guide to

Writing, 2nd Edition

How to Write More Easily and Effectively
throughout Your Scientific Career
Stephen B. Heard

An updated and expanded edition of the acclaimed writing guide for
scientists

The Scientist’s Guide to Writing explains the essential techniques that students,
postdocs, and early-career scientists need to write more clearly, efficiently, and
easily. Now fully updated and expanded, this incisive primer offers practical
advice on such topics as generating and maintaining writing momentum,
structuring a scientific paper, revising a first draft, handling citations, responding
to peer reviews, managing coauthorships, and more. The ability to write clearly is
critical to any scientific career. The Scientist’s Guide to Writing shows scientists
how to become better writers so that their ideas have the greatest possible impact.

« New chapters discuss effective reading, choosing the right journal for
your research, and the advantages and disadvantages of posting
preprints

« Provides additional advice on reporting statistical results, dealing with
conflicting peer reviews, managing coauthorships, writing with
English as an additional language, and more

« Emphasizes writing as a process, not just a product

+ Encourages habits that improve motivation and productivity

« Offers detailed guidance on submission, review, revision, and
publication

+ Includes a wealth of new exercises

9780691219189

$24.95 | £20.00

Paperback

368 pages | 155.57mm : 234.95mm
2022

Science / Reference
Princeton University Press

The Best Writing on
Mathematics 2021

Mircea Pitici

The year’s finest mathematical writing from around the world

This annual anthology brings together the year’s finest mathematics writing from
around the world—and you don’t need to be a mathematician to enjoy the pieces
collected here. These essays—from leading names and fresh new voices—delve
into the history, philosophy, teaching, and everyday aspects of math, offering
surprising insights into its nature, meaning, and practice, and taking readers
behind the scenes of today’s hottest mathematical debates.

Here, Viktor Blésjo gives a brief history of “lockdown mathematics”; Yelda
Nasifoglu decodes the politics of a seventeenth-century play in which the
characters are geometric shapes; and Andrew Lewis-Pye explains the basic
algorithmic rules and computational procedures behind cryptocurrencies. In
other essays, Terence Tao candidly recalls the adventures and misadventures of
growing up to become a leading mathematician; Natalie Wolchover shows how
old math gives new clues about whether time really flows; and David Hand
discusses the problem of “dark data”—information that is missing or ignored. And
there is much, much more.

9780691225708

$24.95 | £20.00

Paperback

320 pages | 139mm : 215mm
2022

Mathematics / General

The Best Writing on Mathematics
Princeton University Press

16



Geopedia

A Brief Compend

of Geologic Curiosities Bjornerud

Geopedia
A Brief Compendium of Geologic Curiosities
Marcia Bjornerud, Haley Hagerman

A garden of geologic delights for all Earthlings

Geopedia is a trove of geologic wonders and the evocative terms that humans
have devised to describe them. Featuring dozens of entries—from Acasta gneiss to
Zircon—this illustrated compendium is brimming with lapidary and lexical
insights that will delight rockhounds and word lovers alike.

Geoscientists are magpies for words, and with good reason. The sheer profusion of
minerals, landforms, and geologic events produced by our creative planet
demands an immense vocabulary to match. Marcia Bjornerud shows how this
lexicon reflects not only the diversity of rocks and geologic processes but also the
long history of human interactions with them.

With wit and warmth, she invites all readers to celebrate the geologic glossary—a
gallimaufry of allusions to mythology, imports from diverse languages,
embarrassing anachronisms, and recent neologisms. This captivating book
includes cross-references at the end of each entry, inviting you to leave the
alphabetic trail and meander through it like a river. Its pocket-friendly size makes
it the perfect travel companion no matter where your own geologic forays may
lead you.

With whimsical illustrations by Haley Hagerman, Geopedia is a mix of engaging
and entertaining facts about how the earth works, how it has coevolved with life

over billions of years, and how our understanding of the planet has deepened
over time.

« Features a real cloth cover with an elaborate foil-stamped design

9780691212579

$16.95 | £9.99

Hardback

200 pages | 122mm : 180mm
2022

Science / Earth Sciences
Pedia Books
Princeton University Press

Insectpedia

Insectpedia

A Brief Compendium of Insect Lore
Eric R. Eaton, Amy Jean Porter

A fun and fact-filled A-Z treasury for the insect lover in all of us

Insectpedia introduces you to the wonders of the insect world while inviting you
to make discoveries of your own. Featuring dozens of entries on topics ranging
from murder hornets and the “insect apocalypse” to pioneering entomologists
such as Margaret James Strickland Collins and Douglas Tallamy, this beautifully
illustrated, pocket-friendly encyclopedia dispels many common myths about
insects while offering new perspectives on the vital relationships we share with
these incredible creatures.

This entertaining collection celebrates the long and storied history of entomology,
highlights our dependence on insects for food and ecosystem services, and
explains the meaning behind various entomological terms. With Eric Eaton as
your guide, you will circle the globe in search of African Toktokkies and Australian
beer bottle beetles, and witness the peculiar spectacle of cricket fighting in Asia.
Profiles of influential figures in entomology provide insights into the curious
minds that animate this extraordinarily broad field of scientific inquiry, while the
book’s portable size makes it the perfect travel companion no matter where your
own entomological adventures may lead you.

With captivating illustrations by Amy Jean Porter, Insectpedia is an engaging
blend of insect facts and folklore that will inspire anyone who delights in the
marvels of nature.

« Features a real cloth cover with an elaborate foil-stamped design

9780691210346

$16.95 | £9.99

Hardback

200 pages | 120mm : 180mm
2022

Nature / Insects & Spiders

Pedia Books
Princeton University Press

17



Fungipedia
A Brief Compendium of Mushroom Lore
Lawrence Millman, Amy Jean Porter

"This little book is big fun."—Michael Pollan

An illustrated mini-encyclopedia of fungal lore, from John Cage and
Terence McKenna to mushroom sex and fairy rings

Fungipedia presents a delightful A-Z treasury of mushroom lore. With more
than 180 entries—on topics as varied as Alice in Wonderland, chestnut blight,
medicinal mushrooms, poisonings, Santa Claus, and waxy caps—this collection
will transport both general readers and specialists into the remarkable universe of
fungi.

Combining ecological, ethnographic, historical, and contemporary knowledge,
author and mycologist Lawrence Millman discusses how mushrooms are much
more closely related to humans than to plants, how they engage in sex, how
insects farm them, and how certain species happily dine on leftover radiation,
cockroach antennae, and dung. He explores the lives of individuals like African
American scientist George Washington Carver, who specialized in crop diseases
caused by fungi; Beatrix Potter, creator of Peter Rabbit, who was prevented from
becoming a professional mycologist because she was a woman; and Gordon
Wasson, a J. P. Morgan vice-president who almost single-handedly introduced
the world to magic mushrooms. Millman considers why fungi are among the most
significant organisms on our planet and how they are currently being affected by
destructive human behavior, including climate change.

With charming drawings by artist and illustrator Amy Jean Porter, Fungipedia
offers a treasure trove of scientific and cultural information. The world of
mushrooms lies right at your door—be amazed!

« Features a real cloth cover with an elaborate foil-stamped design

9780691194721

$16.95 | £9.99

Hardback

200 pages | 123mm : 178mm
2019

Nature / Mushrooms
Pedia Books
Princeton University Press

Dinopedia

Dinopedia
A Brief Compendium of Dinosaur Lore
Darren Naish

An illuminating and entertaining collection of dinosaur facts, from A
toZ

Dinopedia is an illustrated, pocket-friendly encyclopedia of all things
dinosaurian. Featuring dozens of entries on topics ranging from hadrosaur
nesting colonies to modern fossil hunters and paleontologists such as Halszka
Osmolska and Paul Sereno, this amazing A—Z compendium is brimming with facts
about these thrilling, complex, and sophisticated animals.

Almost everything we know about dinosaurs has changed in recent decades. A
scientific revolution, kick-started in the late 1960s by astounding new discoveries
and a succession of new ideas, has shown that these magnificent creatures were
marvels of evolution that surpassed modern reptiles and mammals in size,
athletic abilities, and more. Darren Naish sheds invaluable light on our current,
fast-changing understanding of dinosaur diversity and evolutionary history, and
discusses the cultural impacts of dinosaurs through books, magazines, and
movies. Naish also shows how our emerging view of these animals is very much a
human story about ambition and competing egos, revealing that controversy and
disagreement are commonplace in the vigorous field of dinosaur studies.

With a wealth of original illustrations by the author, Dinopedia is an informative
and entertaining collection of lore for the dinosaur lover in all of us.

« Features a real cloth cover with an elaborate foil-stamped design

9780691212029

$16.95 | £9.99

Hardback

216 pages | 114.3mm : 177.8mm
2021

Nature / Dinosaurs & Prehistoric Creatures

Pedia Books
Princeton University Press

18



Florapedia

Florapedia

A Brief Compendium of Floral Lore
Carol Gracie, Amy Jean Porter

A delightful illustrated treasury of botanical facts and fancy

Florapedia is an eclectic A-Z compendium of botanical lore. With more than 100
enticing entries—on topics ranging from achlorophyllous plants that use a fungus
as an intermediary to obtain nutrients from other plants to zygomorphic flowers
that admit only the most select pollinators—this collection is a captivating journey
into the realm of botany.

Writing in her incomparably engaging style, Carol Gracie discusses remarkable
plants from around the globe, botanical art and artists, early botanical explorers,
ethnobotanical uses of plants, botanical classification and terminology, the role of
plants in history, and more. She shares illuminating facts about van Gogh's
sunflowers and reveals how a hallucinogenic weed left its enduring mark on the
early history of the Jamestown colony. Gracie describes the travels of John and
William Bartram—father and son botanists and explorers who roamed widely in
early America in search of plants—and delves into the miniature ecosystems
entangled in Spanish moss. The book's convenient size allows for it to be tucked
into a pocket or bag, making it the perfect companion on your own travels.

With charming drawings by Amy Jean Porter, Florapedia is the ideal gift book for
the plant enthusiast in your life and a rare pleasure for anyone interested in
botanical art, history, medicine, or exploration.

« Features a real cloth cover with an elaborate foil-stamped design

9780691211404

$16.95 | £9.99

Hardback

200 pages | 114.3mm : 171.45mm
2021

Nature / Flowers
Pedia Books
Princeton University Press

Treepedia

Joan
Maloof

A Brief Compendium
of Arboreal Lore

Treepedia

A Brief Compendium of Arboreal Lore
Joan Maloof, Maren Westfall

A captivating A-Z treasury for the tree hugger in all of us

Treepedia is an entertaining and fact-filled illustrated compendium of tree lore.
Featuring nearly 100 entries—on topics ranging from tree ecology and
conservation to the role of trees in religion, literature, art, and movies—this
enticing collection is a celebration of all things arboreal.

In this charming book, Joan Maloof explains the difference between a cedar and
a cypress, and reveals where to find the most remarkable trees on the planet. She
tells the story behind the venerable Bodhi Tree, and describes peculiar species like
baobabs and Fitzroya. Maloof profiles legendary conservationists such as Julia
"Butterfly" Hill, John Muir, Wangari Maathai, and Ken Wu. She discusses
reforestation, proforestation, emerald ash borers, the ents from The Lord of the
Rings, culturally modified trees, the ill-fated and controversial Redwood
Summer, and much more. The book's portable size makes it the perfect travel
companion no matter where your love of the forest may lead you.

With enchanting illustrations by Maren Westfall, Treepedia is a fun and
informative book that is guaranteed to inspire anyone who has ever enjoyed a
walk in the woods.

« Features a real cloth cover with an elaborate foil-stamped design
« Uses 100 percent recycled, uncoated, wood-free paper

9780691208756

$16.95 | £9.99

Hardback

152 pages | 114.3mm : 171.45mm
2021

Nature / Trees & Forests

Pedia Books
Princeton University Press

19



Birdpedia

A Brief Compendium  Christopher
of Avian Lore W. Leahy

Birdpedia
A Brief Compendium of Avian Lore
Christopher W. Leahy, Abby McBride

A captivating A-Z treasury about birds and birding

Birdpedia is an engaging illustrated compendium of bird facts and birding lore.
Featuring nearly 200 entries—on topics ranging from plumage and migration to
birds in art, literature, and folklore—this enticing collection is brimming with
wisdom and wit about all things avian.

Christopher Leahy sheds light on "hawk-watching," "twitching," and other rituals
from the sometimes mystifying world of birding that entail a good deal more than
their names imply. He explains what kind of bird's nests you can eat, why
mocking birds mock, and many other curiosities that have induced otherwise
sane people to peer into treetops using outrageously expensive optical
equipment. Leahy shares illuminating insights about pioneering ornithologists
such as John James Audubon and Florence Bailey, and describes unique bird
behaviors such as anting, caching, duetting, and mobbing. He discusses avian
fossils, the colloquial naming of birds, the science and history of ornithology, and
more. The book's convenient size makes it the perfect traveling companion to
take along on your own avian adventures.

With charming illustrations by Abby McBride, Birdpedia is a marvelous mix of

fact and fancy that is certain to delight seasoned birders and armchair naturalists
alike.

« Features a real cloth cover with an elaborate foil-stamped design

9780691209661

$16.95 | £9.99

Hardback

272 pages | 114.3mm : 171.45mm
2021

NATURE / Animals
Pedia Books
Princeton University Press

A Series of Fortunate Events

Chance and the Making of the Planet, Life, and
You
Sean B. Carroll

"Fascinating and exhilarating—Sean B. Carroll at his very best."—Bill
Bryson, author of The Body: A Guide for Occupants

From acclaimed writer and biologist Sean B. Carroll, a rollicking,
awe-inspiring story of the surprising power of chance in our lives and
the world

Why is the world the way it is? How did we get here? Does everything happen for
a reason or are some things left to chance? Philosophers and theologians have
pondered these questions for millennia, but startling scientific discoveries over
the past half century are revealing that we live in a world driven by chance. A
Series of Fortunate Events tells the story of the awesome power of chance and
how it is the surprising source of all the beauty and diversity in the living world.

Like every other species, we humans are here by accident. But it is shocking just
how many things—any of which might never have occurred—had to happen in
certain ways for any of us to exist. From an extremely improbable asteroid impact,
to the wild gyrations of the Ice Age, to invisible accidents in our parents' gonads,
we are all here through an astonishing series of fortunate events. And chance
continues to reign every day over the razor-thin line between our life and death.

This is a relatively small book about a really big idea. It is also a spirited tale.
Drawing inspiration from Monty Python, Kurt Vonnegut, and other great
thinkers, and crafted by one of today's most accomplished science storytellers, A
Series of Fortunate Events is an irresistibly entertaining and thought-provoking
account of one of the most important but least appreciated facts of life.

9780691234694

$15.95 | £12.99

Paperback

232 pages | 133.35mm : 203.2mm
2022

Science / Life Sciences
Princeton University Press

20



On Task

How Our Brain Gets Things Done
David Badre

Alook at the extraordinary ways the brain turns thoughts into
actions—and how this shapes our everyday lives

Why is it hard to text and drive at the same time? How do you resist eating that
extra piece of cake? Why does staring at a tax form feel mentally exhausting?
Why can your child expertly fix the computer and yet still forget to put on a
coat? From making a cup of coffee to buying a house to changing the world
around them, humans are uniquely able to execute necessary actions. How do we
do it? Or in other words, how do our brains get things done? In On Task,
cognitive neuroscientist David Badre presents the first authoritative introduction
to the neuroscience of cognitive control—the remarkable ways that our brains
devise sophisticated actions to achieve our goals. We barely notice this routine
part of our lives. Yet, cognitive control, also known as executive function, is an
astonishing phenomenon that has a profound impact on our well-being.

Drawing on cutting-edge research, vivid clinical case studies, and examples from
daily life, Badre sheds light on the evolution and inner workings of cognitive
control. He examines issues from multitasking and willpower to habitual errors
and bad decision making, as well as what happens as our brains develop in
childhood and change as we age—and what happens when cognitive control
breaks down. Ultimately, Badre shows that cognitive control affects just about
everything we do.

A revelatory look at how billions of neurons collectively translate abstract ideas
into concrete plans, On Task offers an eye-opening investigation into the brain’s
critical role in human behavior.

9780691234700

$19.95 | £14.99

Paperback

352 pages | 133mm : 203mm
2022

SCIENCE / Cognitive Science
Princeton University Press

LAND OF
WINDROUS

GOLD

GILLEN D'ARCY WOOD

Land of Wondrous Cold

The Race to Discover Antarctica and Unlock the
Secrets of Its Ice
Gillen D’Arcy Wood

A gripping history of the polar continent, from the great discoveries
of the nineteenth century to modern scientific breakthroughs

Antarctica, the ice kingdom hosting the South Pole, looms large in the human
imagination. The secrets of this vast frozen desert have long tempted explorers,
but its brutal climate and glacial shores notoriously resist human intrusion. Land
of Wondrous Cold tells a gripping story of the pioneering nineteenth-century
voyages, when British, French, and American commanders raced to penetrate
Antarctica’s glacial rim for unknown lands beyond. These intrepid Victorian
explorers—James Ross, Dumont D’Urville, and Charles Wilkes—laid the
foundation for our current understanding of Terra Australis Incognita.

Today, the white continent poses new challenges, as scientists race to uncover
Earth’s climate history, which is recorded in the south polar ice and ocean floor,
and to monitor the increasing instability of the Antarctic ice cap, which threatens
to inundate coastal cities worldwide. Interweaving the breakthrough research of
the modern Ocean Drilling Program with the dramatic discovery tales of its
Victorian forerunners, Gillen D’Arcy Wood describes Antarctica’s role in a
planetary drama of plate tectonics, climate change, and species evolution
stretching back more than thirty million years. An original, multifaceted portrait
of the polar continent emerges, illuminating our profound connection to
Antarctica in its past, present, and future incarnations.

A deep-time history of monumental scale, Land of Wondrous Cold brings the
remotest of worlds within close reach—an Antarctica vital to both planetary
history and human fortunes.

9780691229041

$17.95 | £14.99

Paperback

312 pages | 133.35mm : 203.2mm
2022

Science / History
Princeton University Press

21



DARK

WHY

MRTTERS

OATH

DAVIDJ.HAND

Dark Data

Why What You Don’t Know Matters
David J. Hand

A practical guide to making good decisions in a world of missing data

In the era of big data, it is easy to imagine that we have all the information we
need to make good decisions. But in fact the data we have are never complete,
and may be only the tip of the iceberg. Just as much of the universe is composed
of dark matter, invisible to us but nonetheless present, the universe of
information is full of dark data that we overlook at our peril. In Dark Data, data
expert David Hand takes us on a fascinating and enlightening journey into the
world of the data we don't see.

Dark Data explores the many ways in which we can be blind to missing data and
how that can lead us to conclusions and actions that are mistaken, dangerous, or
even disastrous. Examining a wealth of real-life examples, from the Challenger
shuttle explosion to complex financial frauds, Hand gives us a practical taxonomy
of the types of dark data that exist and the situations in which they can arise, so
that we can learn to recognize and control for them. In doing so, he teaches us
not only to be alert to the problems presented by the things we don’t know, but
also shows how dark data can be used to our advantage, leading to greater
understanding and better decisions.

Today, we all make decisions using data. Dark Data shows us all how to reduce
the risk of making bad ones.

9780691234465

$19.95 | £14.99

Paperback

344 pages | 139.7mm : 215.9mm
2022

Computers / Databases
Princeton University Press

BEHIND DEEP BLUE

COMPUTER
AT DEFEATED
D
MPION

FENG-HSIUNG HSU

Behind Deep Blue

Building the Computer That Defeated the World
Chess Champion
Feng—hsiung Hsu, Jon Kleinberg

The riveting quest to construct the machine that would take on the
world’s greatest human chess player—told by the man who built it

On May 11, 1997, millions worldwide heard news of a stunning victory, as a
machine defeated the defending world chess champion, Garry Kasparov. Behind
Deep Blue tells the inside story of the quest to create the mother of all chess
machines and what happened at the two historic Deep Blue vs. Kasparov
matches. Feng-hsiung Hsu, the system architect of Deep Blue, reveals how a
modest student project started at Carnegie Mellon in 1985 led to the production
of a multimillion-dollar supercomputer. Hsu discusses the setbacks, tensions, and
rivalries in the race to develop the ultimate chess machine, and the wild
controversies that culminated in the final triumph over the world's greatest
human player. With a new foreword by Jon Kleinberg and a new preface from
the author, Behind Deep Blue offers a remarkable look at one of the most famous
advances in artificial intelligence, and the brilliant toolmaker who invented it.

9780691235134

$18.95 | £14.99

Paperback

328 pages | 150mm : 234mm
2022

Computers / Artificial Intelligence
Princeton University Press

22



THE

LOGIC

LIFE

A HISTORY OF HEREDITY

FRANCOIS JACOB

The Logic of Life

A History of Heredity
Francois Jacob

“The most remarkable history of biology that has ever been
written.”—Michel Foucault

Nobel Prize—winning scientist Francois Jacob’s The Logic of Life is a landmark
book in the history of biology and science. Focusing on heredity, which Jacob
considers the fundamental feature of living things, he shows how, since the
sixteenth century, the scientific understanding of inherited traits has moved not
in a linear, progressive way, from error to truth, but instead through a series of
frameworks. He reveals how these successive interpretive approaches—focusing
on visible structures, internal structures (especially cells), evolution, genes, and
DNA and other molecules—each have their own power but also limitations.
Fundamentally challenging how the history of biology is told, much as Thomas
Kuhn’s Structure of Scientific Revolutions did for the history of science as a
whole, The Logic of Life has greatly influenced the way scientists and historians
view the past, present, and future of biology.

9780691182841

$19.95 | £14.99

Paperback

376 pages | 139.7mm : 215.9mm
2022

Science / Life Sciences
Princeton Science Library
Princeton University Press

S Prom the Mathematics of Heat

MOLECULES,

to the Development of the

coLD

" Trans-Atlantic Telegraph Cable

Hot Molecules, Cold Electrons

From the Mathematics of Heat to the
Development of the Trans-Atlantic Telegraph
Cable

Paul J. Nahin

An entertaining mathematical exploration of the heat equation and
its role in the triumphant development of the trans-Atlantic telegraph
cable

Heat, like gravity, shapes nearly every aspect of our world and universe, from how
milk dissolves in coffee to how molten planets cool. The heat equation, a
cornerstone of modern physics, demystifies such processes, painting a
mathematical picture of the way heat diffuses through matter. Presenting the
mathematics and history behind the heat equation, Hot Molecules, Cold
Electrons tells the remarkable story of how this foundational idea brought about
one of the greatest technological advancements of the modern era.

Paul Nahin vividly recounts the heat equation’s tremendous influence on society,
showing how French mathematical physicist Joseph Fourier discovered, derived,
and solved the equation in the early nineteenth century. Nahin then follows
Scottish physicist William Thomson, whose further analysis of Fourier’s
explorations led to the pioneering trans-Atlantic telegraph cable. This feat of
engineering reduced the time it took to send a message across the ocean from
weeks to minutes. Readers also learn that Thomson used Fourier’s solutions to
calculate the age of the earth, and, in a bit of colorful lore, that writer Charles
Dickens relied on the trans-Atlantic cable to save himself from a career-damaging
scandal. The book’s mathematical and scientific explorations can be easily
understood by anyone with a basic knowledge of high school calculus and
physics, and MATLAB code is included to aid readers who would like to solve the
heat equation themselves.

A testament to the intricate links between mathematics and physics, Hot
Molecules, Cold Electrons offers a fascinating glimpse into the relationship
between a formative equation and one of the most important developments in
the history of human communication.

9780691207841

$17.95 | £14.99

Paperback

232 pages | 133.35mm : 203.2mm
2022

Science / Mechanics
Princeton University Press

23



THE

Evolution

OF

Knowledge

RETHINKING
SCIENCE

FOR THE

ANTHROPOCENE

Jirgen Renn

The Evolution of Knowledge

Rethinking Science for the Anthropocene
Jiirgen Renn

A fundamentally new approach to the history of science and
technology

This book presents a new way of thinking about the history of science and
technology, one that offers a grand narrative of human history in which
knowledge serves as a critical factor of cultural evolution. Jiirgen Renn examines
the role of knowledge in global transformations going back to the dawn of
civilization while providing vital perspectives on the complex challenges
confronting us today in the Anthropocene—this new geological epoch shaped by
humankind.

Renn reframes the history of science and technology within a much broader
history of knowledge, analyzing key episodes such as the evolution of writing, the
emergence of science in the ancient world, the Scientific Revolution of early
modernity, the globalization of knowledge, industrialization, and the profound
transformations wrought by modern science. He investigates the evolution of
knowledge using an array of disciplines and methods, from cognitive science and
experimental psychology to earth science and evolutionary biology. The result is
an entirely new framework for understanding structural changes in systems of
knowledge—and a bold new approach to the history and philosophy of science.

Written by one of today's preeminent historians of science, The Evolution of
Knowledge features discussions of historiographical themes, a glossary of key
terms, and practical insights on global issues ranging from climate change to
digital capitalism. This incisive book also serves as an invaluable introduction to
the history of knowledge.

9780691218595

$27.95 | £22.00

Paperback

584 pages | 155.57mm : 234.95mm
2022

Science / History
Princeton University Press

TALES-OF
IMPOSSIBILITY

The 2000-Year Quest
to Solve the Mathematical

Problems of Antiquity

Tales of Impossibility

The 2000-Year Quest to Solve the Mathematical
Problems of Antiquity
David S. Richeson

A comprehensive look at four of the most famous problems in
mathematics

Tales of Impossibility recounts the intriguing story of the renowned problems of
antiquity, four of the most famous and studied questions in the history of
mathematics. First posed by the ancient Greeks, these compass and straightedge
problems—squaring the circle, trisecting an angle, doubling the cube, and
inscribing regular polygons in a circle—have served as ever-present muses for
mathematicians for more than two millennia. David Richeson follows the trail of
these problems to show that ultimately their proofs—which demonstrated the
impossibility of solving them using only a compass and straightedge—depended
on and resulted in the growth of mathematics.

Richeson investigates how celebrated luminaries, including Euclid, Archimedes,
Viete, Descartes, Newton, and Gauss, labored to understand these problems and
how many major mathematical discoveries were related to their explorations.
Although the problems were based in geometry, their resolutions were not, and
had to wait until the nineteenth century, when mathematicians had developed
the theory of real and complex numbers, analytic geometry, algebra, and calculus.
Pierre Wantzel, a little-known mathematician, and Ferdinand von Lindemann,
through his work on pi, finally determined the problems were impossible to solve.
Along the way, Richeson provides entertaining anecdotes connected to the
problems, such as how the Indiana state legislature passed a bill setting an
incorrect value for pi and how Leonardo da Vinci made elegant contributions in
his own study of these problems.

Taking readers from the classical period to the present, Tales of Impossibility
chronicles how four unsolvable problems have captivated mathematical thinking
for centuries.

9780691218724

$22.95 | £17.99

Paperback

456 pages | 133.35mm : 203.2mm
2022

Mathematics / History & Philosophy
Princeton University Press

24



FLATLAND !

Counting,

Number

EllLipTic

Tales

| Abbott, Thomas

¢ Mathematics

CHANCES

-

WHY WE BELIEVE IN LUCK

BARBARA BLATCHLEY

The

Elements
OF &
Effective

Thinl-in~

Flatland

A Romance of Many
Dimensions

THE

HOW EVOLUTION
HELPS US UNDERSTAND
AND TREAT CANCER

CHEATING

ATHENA AKTIPIS

CELL

Edwin Abbott

Banchoff

9780691165554
$12.95 | £9.99
Paperback | 2015

Princeton Science
Library

Princeton
University Press

Elliptic Tales
Curves, Counting, and
Number Theory

Avner Ash, Robert
Gross

9780691163505
$16.95 | £12.99
Paperback | 2014
Mathematics
Princeton
University Press

Unlol‘ved!

What Are the

Chances?

Why We Believe in
Luck

TOTALLY
DINDOM

Wi UND

QUANTUM &

Barbara Blatchley

9780231198684
$27.95 | £22.00
Hardback | 2021
SCIENCE
Columbia
University Press

 MECHANICS

L

&g b

The 5
Elements of
Effective
Thinking

THE ENDLESS
FRONTIER

Edward B. Burger,
Michael Starbird

9780691156668
$19.95 | £14.99
Hardback | 2012
Self-Help
Princeton
University Press

VANNEVAR BUSH

WITH A
COMPANION ESSAY BY

RUSH D. HOLT

The Cheating
Cell

How Evolution Helps
Us Understand and
Treat Cancer

Athena Aktipis

9780691212197
$17.95 | £14.99
Paperback | 2021
Medical
Princeton
University Press

Unsolved!

The History and
Mystery of the World's
Greatest Ciphers from
Ancient Egypt to
Online Secret Societies

Craig P. Bauer

9780691192291
$22.95 | £17.99
Paperback | 2019
Computers
Princeton
University Press

® Totally

Random

Why Nobody
Understands
Quantum Mechanics
(A Serious Comic on
Entanglement)

Tanya Bub, Jeffrey
Bub

9780691176956
$22.95 | £17.99
Paperback | 2018
Science
Princeton
University Press

Science, the
Endless
Frontier

Vannevar Bush,
Rush D. Holt

9780691186627
$12.95 | £9.99
Hardback | 2021
Science
Princeton
University Press

B ; .

T\MEFULNESS

HOW THINKING LIKE A GEOLOGIST
CAN HELP SAVE THE WORLD

NN

AN \
"/\/ % e
- A &mﬁ

MARCIA BJORNERUD

iy
4
L4
& A

LEONHARD FULER

MATHEMATICAL GEFIUS N THE EUGHTERMENT

T. rex and the
Crater of
Doom

Walter Alvarez,
Carl Zimmer

9780691169668
$18.95 | £14.99
Paperback | 2015
Science

Princeton Science
Library

Princeton
University Press

Timefulness
How Thinking Like a
Geologist Can Help
Save the World

Marcia Bjornerud

9780691202631
$16.95 | £12.99
Paperback | 2020
Science
Princeton
University Press

Right

The Science and
History of
Gravitational Waves

Alessandra
Buonanno, Kip S.
Thorne, Harry
Collins, Don
Howard, Jed Z.
Buchwald, Diana
K. Buchwald,
Tilman Sauer,
Barry C. Barish,
Daniel Kennefick
Jiirgen Renn

9780691194547
$35.00 | £28.00
Hardback | 2020

Leonhard

Euler

Mathematical Genius
in the Enlightenment

Ronald S. Calinger

9780691196404
$35.00 | £28.00
Paperback | 2019
Biography &
Autobiography
Princeton
University Press

25



The Physicist
and the
Philosopher

Einstein, Bergson, and
the Debate That
Changed Our
Understanding of
Time

Jimena Canales

9780691173177
$24.95 | £20.00
Paperback | 2016
Science
Princeton
University Press

SHILOSOPHER

The Serengeti

Rules

The Quest to Discover
How Life Works and
Why It Matters - With
anew Q&A with the
author

THE = ™
SERENGETI
RULES.-

THE QUESTTO DSEOVER
HOW LIFE WORKS
AND WHY IT MATTERS

SEAN B..
CARROLL™

Sean B. Carroll

9780691175683
$16.95 | £12.99
Paperback | 2017
Science
Princeton
University Press

(i,
\ KEAD TREBOOK )

Bernoulli's

Fallacy
Statistical Illogic and
the Crisis of Modern
Science

BERNOULLI'S
FALLACY

Aubrey Clayton

9780231199940
$34.95 | £28.00
Hardback | 2021
Mathematics
Columbia
University Press

AUBREY CLAYTON

\§ Primates and

Philosophers
* y How Morality Evolved

*" Frans de Waal,
ma& Stephen Macedo,

PRIMATES & Josiah Ober

AND

9780691169163

$17.95 | £14.99

- Y Paperback | 2016
@ Science

4 Princeton Science
. Library

Princeton

Oxygen
A Four Billion Year
History

Donald E. Canfield

9780691168364
$17.95 | £14.99
Paperback | 2015
Science

Science Essentials
Princeton
University Press

A TR EN

Great

Adaptations

Star-Nosed Moles,
Electric Eels, and

G H [AT Other Tales of
Evolution’s M; 1
ADAPTATIONS sovea

STAR-NOSED MOLES, .
ELECTRIC EELS & OTHER Kenneth Catania
TALES OF EVOLUTION'S

MYSTERIES SOLVED

9780691228471
$16.95 | £12.99
Paperback | 2022
Science

= Princeton
University Press

KENNETH CATANIA

St .' . Nano Comes

sssmg ¢

entetine e ‘e'e  toLife

’ .e e'e’, HowNanotechnology
: .‘.'- ® ¢ IsTransforming

o. ¢ Medicine and the
* Future of Biology

Sonia Contera

.

s

L]

H N hnol I .

ow Nanotechnology Is

® 9780691206448

and the Future of . . .. L $18.95 | £14.99

o .*.® Paperback | 2022

.'o..._,. o Science
Sro.e0” L Princeton

R . .
‘e .' * ,® University Press

Biology
.

A Most
Interesting

Problem

What Darwin’s
Descent of Man Got
Right and Wrong
about Human
Evolution

A MOST
INTERESTING
PROBLEM

WHAT DARWIN'S
DESCENT OF MAN GOT
RIGHT AND WRONG
ABOUT HUMAN EVOLUTION

Jeremy DeSilva,
Janet Browne
k|

ﬁ‘ﬂ 9780691191140

= $27.95| £22.00
Hardback | 2021
Science
Princeton
University Press

JEREMY DESILVA

JAN‘[T éRDWNE

TESL

\nueNTo!
. BERNARD CARE

i

| The Unexpected
® Tragedy of Richard

How Mopern AsTronom

STUARTECLAREK

How/ Do
You Feel?

An Intéroceptive Moment with
Your Neumbinlogical Self

A.D. (Bud) CRAIG

THE MATHEMATICAL

IDE

€
/%c

son

Tesla
Inventor of the
Electrical Age

'W. Bernard
Carlson

9780691165615
$19.95 | £14.99
Paperback | 2015
Biography &
Autobiography

{ Princeton

University Press

The Sun
Kings

Carrington and the
Tale of How Modern
Astronomy Began

Stuart Clark

9780691141268
$26.95 | £20.00
Paperback | 2009
Science
Princeton
University Press

How Do You

Feel?

An Interoceptive
Moment with Your
Neurobiological Self

A. D. Craig

9780691204086
$20.95 | £25.00
Paperback | 2020
SCIENCE
Princeton
University Press

* Magical
. Mathematics

The Mathematical
Ideas That Animate

* Great Magic Tricks

' Persi Diaconis,

Ron Graham,
Martin Gardner

9780691169774
1$19.95 | £14.99
Paperback | 2015
Mathematics
Princeton
University Press

26



TEN
GREAT
IDEAS

ABOUT N
CHANGE e

el

—butan s, Mae

The Ultimate

Quotable
Einstein

Nice Cé\aprwcé

Freeman Dyson

PHILOSOPHY
OF BIOLOGY
PETER GODFREY-SMITH

PRINCETON FOUNDATIONS OF
CONTEMPORARY PHILOSOPHY

Ten Great
Ideas about
Chance

Persi Diaconis,
Brian Skyrms

9780691196398
$17.95 | £14.99
Paperback | 2019
Mathematics
Princeton
University Press

The Ultimate
Quotable
Einstein

Albert Einstein,
Alice Calaprice,
Freeman Dyson

9780691160146
$16.95 | £12.99
Paperback | 2013
Science
Princeton
University Press

The Quotable
Feynman

Richard P.
Feynman,

~ Michelle

Feynman, Brian
Cox, Yo-Yo Ma

9780691153032
$24.95 | £20.00
Hardback | 2015
Reference
Princeton
University Press

Philosophy of
Biology

Peter Godfrey-
Smith

9780691174679
$21.95 | £16.99
Paperback | 2016
Science
Princeton
Foundations of
Contemporary

| Philosophy

Princeton
University Press

HB I]lIHH&

EXTINCTION

HOW LIFE ON EARTH
NEARLY ENDED
250 MILLION YEARS AGD

ODUCLAS H_ERWIN

The
Usefulness

of Useless

Knowledge

—_—

ABRAHAM FLEXNER

Delicious
The Evolution of
Flavor and How It
Made Us Human

Rob Dunn, Monica
, Sanchez

G2 HONICA SANCHEZ 24 9780691199474

@"

$27.95 | £20.00
Hardback | 2021
Science
Princeton
University Press

Extinction
How Life on Earth
Nearly Ended 250
Million Years Ago -
Updated Edition

Douglas H. Erwin

9780691165653
$19.95 | £14.99
Paperback | 2015
Science

Princeton Science
Library
Princeton
University Press

The
Usefulness of
Useless
Knowledge

Abraham Flexner,
Robbert Dijkgraaf

9780691174761
$9.95 | £7.99
Hardback | 2017
Science
Princeton
University Press

Prime

Suspects
The Anatomy of
™ Integers and
\## Permutations

e

9780691149158

i $22.95 | £17.99
Paperback | 2019
Mathematics
Princeton
University Press

LIGHT AND MATTER

RICHARD P. FEYNMAN

LANGE FORTHOW

§ THE PSYCHDLOGY OF SEEING

FIFTH EDITION

RICHARD L. GREGORY

Relativity
The Special and the
General Theory -
100th Anniversary
Edition

Albert Einstein,
Hanoch Gutfreund,
Jiirgen Renn

9780691191812
$16.95 | £12.99
Paperback | 2019
Science
Princeton
University Press

QED
The Strange Theory of
Light and Matter

Richard P.
Feynman, A. Zee

9780691164090

% $18.95 | £14.99

Paperback | 2014
Science

Princeton Science
Library

Princeton
University Press

The Golden

Ticket

P, NP, and the Search
for the Impossible

Lance Fortnow

9780691175782
$17.95 | £14.99
Paperback | 2017
Computers
Princeton
University Press

Eye and

Brain

The Psychology of
Seeing - Fifth Edition

Richard L. Gregory

9780691165165
$19.95 | £14.99
Paperback | 2015
Science

Princeton Science

» Library

Princeton
University Press

27



The Little
Book of Black
e Holes

LITTLE BOOK

of Steven S. Gubser,
BLACK HOLES Frans Pretorius
9780691163727
$19.95 | £14.99
Hardback | 2017
Science
Science Essentials
Princeton
University Press

Alien Oceans
The Search for Life in
the Depths of Space

Kevin Hand

9780691227283

~ $18.95 | £14.99

| Paperback | 2021
SCIENCE
Princeton
University Press

THE SEARCH
FOR LiFE
N THE DEPTHS
OF SPACE

KEVIN PETER HAND

Curves for the
CURVES for the

MATHEMATICALLY. PRMTEE

An Anthology of the
Unpredictable,
Historical, Beautiful,
& and Romantic

CURIOUS

Julian Havil

9780691180052
$29.95 | £25.00
Hardback | 2019
Mathematics
Princeton
University Press

JULIAN HAVIL

The Nature of
Space and
Time

THE . Stephen Hawking,

N AT U R E Roger Penrose
SPACE

AND

TIME

9780691168449
$14.95 | £11.99
Paperback | 2015
Science

Princeton Science
Library
Princeton
University Press

CURVES for the
MATHEMATICALLY.

Mathematical

CURIOUS

JULIAN HAVIL

The Little
Book of String
Theory

LITTLE

Steven S. Gubser
STRING THEORY

9780691142890
$19.95 | £14.99
Hardback | 2010
Science

Science Essentials
Princeton
University Press

Dark Data
Why What You Don’t
Know Matters

WhY

David J. Hand

9780691182377
$29.95 | £25.00
MRTIERS Hardback | 2020
Computers
Princeton
University Press

AT

DAVIDJ.HAND

Curves for the
Mathematical

Curious

An Anthology of the
Unpredictable,
Historical, Beautiful,
8 and Romantic

Julian Havil

9780691206134
$19.95 | £14.99
Paperback | 2022
Mathematics
Princeton
University Press

The
Scientist's
Guide to
Writing

How to Write More
Easily and Effectively

throughout Your
Scientific Career

STEPHEN B. HEARD

THE SCIENTIST’S
GUIDE TO WRITING

HOW TO WRITE MORE EASILY AND EFFECTIVELY
THROUGHOUT YOUR SCIENTIFIC CAREER

Stephen B. Heard

9780691170220
$21.95 | £16.99
Paperback | 2016
Science
Princeton
University Press

The Road to
S Relativity
ROAD The History and
10 Meaning of Einstein's
‘e "The Foundation of
RELA TV General Relativity",
Featuring the Original

ANING OF

R},ul«l)

H.U\O cf oy N nhN

JORGE

LOTTERYZ".Z 3
WHY DNA::.
MATTERS: " *:
FOR SOCJAL:;

EQUALITY--%

KATH'RYN" "

Manuscript of
Einstein's Masterpiece

Hanoch Gutfreund,
Jiirgen Renn,
John Stachel

9780691175812
$22.95 | £17.99
Paperback | 2017
Science
Princeton
University Press

i The Genetic
.. Lottery

| Why DNA Matters for
"1 Social Equality

Kathryn Paige
Harden

9780691190808

1 $29.95 | £25.00

Hardback | 2021

' Science

Princeton

" SUGLESS

<57 JOSEPH HENRICH

PAIGE™ "7 &7y University Press
HARDEN . ..x:

1
T

Gamma
Exploring Euler's
Constant

Julian Havil,
- Freeman Dyson

9780691178103
$18.95 | £14.99
Paperback | 2017
.| Mathematics
Princeton Science
Library
Princeton

V o ‘ University Press

The Secret of

Our Success
How Culture Is

" Driving Human
Evolution,
Domesticating Our

% ET Species, and Making

G OUR SPECIES Us Smarter

IR

AND MAKING US SHARTER

Joseph Henrich

9780691178431
$19.95 | £14.99
Paperback | 2017
SCIENCE
Princeton
University Press

28



The Self- Alan Turing: The
e Assembling 2 The Enigma Mathematics
Self-Assembling B3 sty ANDREW HODGES The Book That of Secrets
Brain How Neural Networks %ns.;tnf::d ﬂée Film The Cryptography from
Grow Smarter I}mdatloc{lE da.?.le N Caesar Ciphers to
pdate 1on Digital Encryption
Peter Robin
eter Andrew Hodges, THE MATHEMATICS OF SECRETS
Hiesinger Douglas Hofstadter Joshua Holden
9780691181226 9780691183312

9780691164724
$16.95 | £13.99
Paperback | 2014
Biography &
Autobiography
Princeton
University Press

$29.95 | £25.00
Hardback | 2021
SCIENCE
Princeton
University Press

$18.95 | £14.99
Paperback | 2018
Computers
Princeton
University Press

JOSHUA HOLDEN

At the Edge of Discoverers of The Spike

! Time the Universe CERE SN LSS An Epic Journey

3 Exploring the William and Caroline grgscgo}:]gsle Brain in
Mysteries of Our g Herschel '

B Universe’s First .
Seconds i . Michael Hoskin Mark Humphries

¥ Dan Hooper DiséGVe-pers " 9780691148335 T H E 2;3%659|111292%8§ 2

‘ ‘ofthe $29.95 | £25.00 Hardback | 2021

9780691206424 i ' Universe Hardback | 2011 SCIENCE
$17.95 | £14.99 : Biography & Princeton

Paperback | 2021
Science

Science Essentials

| Princeton

% University Press

Autobiography
Princeton
University Press

University Press
AN EPIC JDURNEY

THROUGH THE BRAIN

- IN 2.1 SECONDS
MICHAEL HOSKIN

Spark Strange Glow ] So You Want
The Life of Electricity The Story of Radiation to Be a
bttt il and the Electricity of . .
Life Timothy J. Neuroscientist
= = = Jorgensen An Honest Account of
Timothy J. STRANGE Life as a Scientist
Jorgensen an PP 0780691178349
GLOW « $19.95 | £14.99 Ashley Juavinett
9780691197838 The Story of Radiation Paperback | 2017
$29.95 | £25.00 A A PP Science 9780231190893
Hardback | 2022 a s 4 LI Princeton $19.95 | £14.99
Science TIMOTHY J. JORGENEEN University Press Paperback | 2020
Princeton SCIENCE
University Press Columbia

University Press

ey1s . '
R RIANW KERNIGHAN 1\/['111'10115, Undetetandl Undel.'st.andln,. A S.tudent s
Billions, naerstandi the Digital Guide to
MLLIONS ~ Eoles Hic DIJICT Wioric, et Python for
B I L L I O N S Defending Yourself in [IE LR EE A What You Need to Physical
a World of Too Many : Know about R
: Computers, the Modeling
Internet, Privacy, and Second Edition

Security, Second

ZILLIONS jy

5 Kermghan Edition Jesse M. Kinder,
T Philip Nelson
9 1 9780691209098 Brian W.
$16.95 | £12.99 Kernighan 9780691223650

W Paperback | 2020 $24.95 | £20.00

Mathematics 9780691219103 Paperback | 2021
f Wl Princeton $29.95 | £25.00 Science
Un1vers1ty Press Paperback | 2021 Princeton
v Computers University Press
Princeton

University Press

29



" Life on a

Young Planet
The First Three Billion
Years of Evolution on
Earth - Updated
Edition

LIFE

N A
YOUNG Andrew H. Knoll
PLANET
9780691165530
¥ TuREE DIt LD YEARS OF $19.95 | £14.99
EVOLUTION ON EARTH Paperback | 2015
. EETTTrYTT Science
: Princeton Science
Library
Princeton

University Press

51! Abominable

3 Science!
Origins of the Yeti,
| Nessie, and Other
| Famous Cryptids

Daniel Loxton,

{ Donald R.

' Prothero, Michael
Shermer

9780231153218
$19.95 | £14.99
Paperback | 2015
Science

, Columbia
University Press

The Hockey
Stick and the

Climate Wars
Dispatches from the
Front Lines

B Michael Mann

9780231152556

"~ $19.95 | £14.99
Paperback | 2013
SCIENCE

o o v s AR
. niversity Press
Michael E. Mann

Music by the

Numbers

From Pythagoras to
Schoenberg

Music by
the Numbers
000

<<
-

Eli Maor

9780691202969
$17.95 | £14.99
Paperback | 2020
Mathematics
Princeton
University Press

S S -
O"}OODDC"_"}:.‘CC‘C‘CCO

|
g
i

OOOOOOTOOOTOOOTOOOToT

e
>

FROM PYTHAGORAS
Toscnommsens — Eli Maor

Darwin's
Unfinished
Symphony
How Culture Made
the Human Mind

Kevin N. Laland

MAIIE THE

= 9780691182810
$22.95 | £17.99
Paperback | 2018
Science
Princeton
University Press

9fémmu "'J‘ !/f
HUMAN MIND

Nine
Algorithms
That Changed

the Future
NINE The Ingenious Ideas

That Drive Today's
ALGORITHMS Computers
THAT CHANGED

THE FUTURE John MacCormick
9780691209067
$16.95 | £12.99
Paperback | 2020
Computers
Princeton Science
Library

Princeton
University Press

The
Madhouse

Effect

How Climate Change
Denial Is Threatening
Our Planet,
Destroying Our
Politics, and Driving
Us Crazy

Michael Mann,
Tom Toles

9780231177870
$18.95 | £14.99
Paperback | 2018
SCIENCE
Columbia
University Press

The
Pythagorean

Theorem

A 4,000-Year History
Eli Maor
PYTHAGOREAN | 9780691196886
$17.95 | £14.99
Paperback | 2019
Mathematics
Princeton Science
Library

Princeton
University Press

THEOREM

A4,000-YEAR HISTORY

e

'LOCKED INTIME xime
) [ Time

Animal Behavior Unearthedin - Animal Behavior
50 Extraordinary Fossils Unearthed in 50
Extraordinary Fossils

ean R. Lomax,
obert Nicholls

| 9780231197281
$29.95 | £25.00
Hardback | 2021
Science
Columbia

DEANR. |:0MAX University Press

Illustrated by Bob Nicholl

Beyond
Global

Warming

How Numerical
Models Revealed the
Secrets of Climate
Change

Syukuro Manabe &
Anthony J. Broccoli

Syukuro Manabe,
Anthony J.
Broccoli
How Numerical
Models Revealed
the Secrets of
Climate Change

9780691058863
$35.00 | £28.00
Hardback | 2020
SCIENCE
Princeton
University Press

e: The Story of

a Number
The Story of a Number

Eli Maor

9780691168487
$16.95 | £12.99
Paperback | 2015
Mathematics
Princeton Science
Library
Princeton
University Press

THE STORY OF A NUMBER

ELI MADR

Trigonometric
Delights

9780691202198
$17.95 | £14.99
Paperback | 2020
Mathematics
Princeton Science
Library

Princeton
University Press

TRIGONDMETRIC
DELIGHTS

30



The Future of

the Brain
Essays by the World's
Leading
Neuroscientists

Gary Marcus,
Jeremy Freeman,
May-Britt Moser,
Edvard I. Moser

9780691173313
$16.95 | £12.99
Paperback | 2016
SCIENCE
Princeton
University Press

EDITED BY GARY MARCUS
AND JEREMY FREEMAN

The Seduction

of Curves

The Lines of Beauty
That Connect
Mathematics, Art, and
the Nude

Allan McRobie,
Helena
Weightman

9780691175331
$35.00 | £28.00
Hardback | 2017
Mathematics
Princeton
University Press

A History of
Biology

A
History
of Michel Morange,
Teresa Lavender
Fagan, Joseph
Muise

9780691175409
$29.95 | £25.00
Hardback | 2021
Science
Princeton
University Press

An Imaginary

Tale
The Story of v-1

Paul J. Nahin

AN 9780691169248
$16.95 | £12.99
IMAGINARY Paperback | 2016
TALE Mathematics

Princeton Science
Library
Princeton
University Press

THE STORY OF v

PALL J. NAHIN

THE
SLOW
MOON

CLIMBES

The SCIENGE, HISTORY,
and MEANING of

MENOPAUSE

SUSAN P.
MATTERN

OR. EULER'S

FABULOUS
FORMULA

CURES MANY MATHEMATICAL ILLS [
PAUL J_NAHIN

In Pursuit
of Z_eto—S

Paul J. Nahin

= Library

| Mathematical Ills

Paul J. Nahin

The Slow

Moon Climbs
The Science, History,
and Meaning of
Menopause

PHILOSOPHY
OF PHYSICS

Space and Time

TIM MAUDLIN

Susan Mattern

9780691216720
$19.95 | £14.99
Paperback | 2021
Science
Princeton
University Press

It's About
Time
Understanding
Einstein's Relativity

N. David Mermin

9780691218779
$16.95 | £12.99
Paperback | 2021
Science
Princeton Science

Princeton
University Press How the Wiring of Our Brains

Shapes Who We Are

Dr. Euler's
Fabulous

Formula
Cures Many

9780691175911
$22.95 | £17.99
Paperback | 2017
Mathematics
Princeton Science
Library

Princeton
University Press

Mathematics - Physical Reasoning

pavl . nahin

In Pursuit of

Zeta-3 PAUL J. NAHIN
The World's Most

Mysterious Unsolved '{\’\E- LOGI CIA N
Math Problem AND

Paul J. Nahin

9780691206073

$26.95 | £20.00
Hardback | 2021
Mathematics
Princeton
University Press

d the Information

Philosophy of
Physics

Space and Time
Tim Maudlin

9780691165714
$22.95 | £17.99
Paperback | 2015
Science

Princeton
Foundations of
Contemporary
Philosophy
Princeton
University Press

Innate

How the Wiring of
Our Brains Shapes
Who We Are

Kevin J. Mitchell

9780691204154
$18.95 | £14.99
Paperback | 2020
SCIENCE
Princeton
University Press

How to Fall
Slower Than

Gravity

And Other Everyday
(and Not So Everyday)
Uses of Mathematics
and Physical
Reasoning

Paul J. Nahin

9780691229171
$19.95 | £14.99
Paperback | 2022
Mathematics
Princeton
University Press

The Logician
and the

Engineer

How George Boole
and Claude Shannon
Created the
Information Age

Paul J. Nahin

9780691176000
$17.95 | £14.99
Paperback | 2017
Mathematics
Princeton
University Press

31



When Least Is
Best

How Mathematicians
Discovered Many
Clever Ways to Make
Things as Small (or as
Large) as Possible

The
Principia:
The
Authoritative
Translation
 and Guide

8 Mathematical
Principles of Natural
Philosophy

The
Principia:

® The
Authoritative

Translation
Mathematical
M Principles of Natural

Paul J. Nahin Philosophy

9780691218762
$18.95 | £14.99
Paperback | 2021
Mathematics
Princeton Science
Library
Princeton
University Press 9780520290884
$34.95 | £27.00
Paperback | 2016
Science

Isaac Newton, I.
Bernard Cohen,
Anne Whitman,
Julia Budenz

Isaac Newton, I.
Bernard Cohen,
Anne Whitman,
Julia Budenz

9780520290747
$19.95 | £15.99
Paperback | 2016
Science
University of
California Press

99 Variations ecoltapseor The Collapse Why Trust
on a Proof JWESTERN CIVILIZATION | of Western Science?
- A VIEW R‘MIIIEFIU“III! : Civilization
Philip Ording JORESKES Anp ERIK n_nAco‘an.v 4 A View from the W H Y Naomi Oreskes
278069|1218977 Future T R U S T 272069;2}{12265
19.95 | £14.99 : 18.95 | £14.99
Paperback | 2021 Naomi Oreskes, SCIENCE Paperback | 2021

Erik Conway Science

=) The University Center
' for Human Values
Series

Princeton
University Press

[ [ [ [ [ 1] )
EEEEEEEEEE Mathematics
EEEEEEEEEE Princeton

N . 9780231169547
99 Variations on a Proof  Philip Ording Unlvers1ty Press

$9.95 | £7.99
Paperback | 2014
SCIENCE
Columbia
University Press

The Little The Extreme The Princeton
Book of Life of the Field Guide
e Cosmology Sea o to Dinosaurs
LITTLE BOOK FIELD GUIDE Second Edition
of Lyman Page THE Anthony R.
cocMbioey EXTREME Palumbi, S.tephen DI NOSAL{5§ Gregory S. Paul
3780691195780 LIFE R. Palumbi =3 e B R
19.95 | £14.99 9780691167664
Hardback | 2020 OF 9780691229232 $35.00 | £28.00
Science $17.95 | £14.99 Hardback | 2016
Princeton THE SEA Paperback | 2022 Nature
University Press Nature Princeton Field
TR Princeton Science Guides
= Library Princeton
Princeton University Press

University Press

Success Weird

through WEIRD Dinosaurs
Failure ID]"NE]SAURS The Strange New

Fashion,

ROGER Faith, and
P EN RO S E Fantasy in

the New
Physics of the

FASH |OH Universe
g aitﬁ Roger Penrose

and
3, 3 5
FANTASY g
$17.95 | £14.99
in the New Physics ~ Paperback | 2017

; Science
of the Universe Princeton

University Press

The Paradox of Design Fossils Challenging

Everything We
SUCCESS \ Henry Petroski

Thought We Knew
THROUGH 9780691180991

FAILURE $19.95 | £14.99

Paperback | 2018
Technology &
Engineering
Princeton Science
Library

Princeton
University Press

John Pickrell

9780231180986
$29.95 | £25.00
Hardback | 2017
Science
Columbia
University Press

32



A Dog's World

JESSICA PIERCE AND
MARC BEKOFF

A'DOG’S
WORLD

Dogs in a World
{ without Humans

Jessica Pierce,
Marc Bekoff

9780691196183
$22.95 | £17.99
Hardback | 2021
Nature

Princeton
University Press

IMAGINING THE LIVES OF DOGS

IN A WORLD WITHOUT HUMANS

3 Trust in
6 Numbers
Trust In | ThePursuitof
Objectivity in Science
N um b @ers | andPublicLife
The Pursuit of ';heodore M.
Objectivity in Science orter
and Public Life 9780691208411
$27.95 | £22.00
T h eo0 d ore Paperback | 2020
Science
M. POfter Princeton
NE W EDITLON | University Press

THE STORY OF THE 1The Story of

DINOSAURSin !
in 25
Discoveries
Amazing Fossils and

he People Who
Found Them

' Donald R.
. Prothero

AND THE PEOPLE
WHO FOUND THEM

& 9780231186032
$26.00 | £20.00

& ] éal ‘a
m Paperback | 2021

DONALD R. PROTHERO Science
Columbia

University Press

Our Cosmic

Habitat
t New Edition

Martin Rees

1 OUR

& COSMIC

9780691178097
17.95 | £14.99

Paperback | 2017

Science

Princeton Science

Library

Princeton
University Press

Imagining the Lives of

the Dinosaurs

Hard to Break

Why Our Brains Make
H A R D Habits Stick
i O Russell A. Poldrack
B R E A K 9780691194325
$24.95 | £20.00
Hardback | 2021
SCIENCE
Princeton
~n University Press
5

RUSSELL A. POLDRACK

The Princeton
Field Guide
to Prehistoric
Mammals

THE PRINCETONIFIELD GUIDE T.0/
PREHISTIORIE

VIIAMIMIA:

| Donald R.
Prothero, Mary
Persis Williams

9780691156828
$35.00 | £28.00
Hardback | 2016
Nature

Princeton Field
Guides
Princeton
University Press

I The Story of

= § the Earth in
LSO EAF YRl 25 Rocks
Tales of Important
IN R o C K S Geological Puzzles

and the People Who
Solved Them

Donald R.
= Prothero

9780231182614
$24.00 | £18.99
Paperback | 2020
Science
Columbia
University Press

DONALD

R. PROTH

Euler's Gem
The Polyhedron
Formula and the Birth
of Topology

EULER’'S
GEM

David S. Richeson

9780691191379
$19.95 | £14.99
Paperback | 2019
Mathematics
Princeton Science
Library

| Princeton
University Press

RIS

v‘E
= i

THE STORY OF LIFE

in FOSSILS

NALD R.
PROTHERO

ON THE
FUTURE

PROSPECTS

FOR HUMANITY

MARTIN
REES

WITHA
NEW PREFACE
BY THE AUTHOR

EELCO J.
ROHLING

The Rise of
Statistical
Thinking,

1820-1900

Theodore M.
Porter

9780691208428
$27.95 | £22.00
Paperback | 2020
Science
Princeton

| University Press

The Story of
Life in 25

Fossils

Tales of Intrepid Fossil
Hunters and the
Wonders of Evolution

Donald R.
Prothero

9780231171915
$27.00 | £20.00
Paperback | 2018
Science
Columbia
University Press

On the Future
Prospects for
Humanity

Martin Rees

9780691231068
$12.95 | £9.99
Paperback | 2021
Science
Princeton
University Press

The Oceans
A Deep History

Eelco J. Rohling

9780691202648

" $18.95 | £14.99

Paperback | 2020
Science
Princeton
University Press

33



Evolution's

. Rainbow

Diversity, Gender, and
Sexuality in Nature
and People

Joan Roughgarden

EVOLUTION’S

9780520280458
$34.95 | £27.00
Paperback | 2013
Science
University of
California Press

RAINBOW

Leviathan
and the Air-

Pump
' © Hobbes, Boyle, and
. the Experimental Life

" | Simon Schaffer

9780691178165
$22.95 | £17.99
Paperback | 2017

- Science

~ Princeton Classics

~ Princeton
University Press

STEVEN SHAPIN
AND SIMON SCHAFFER

Elements of

Mathematics
From Euclid to Godel

Elements of
Mathematics

| 9780691178547

f $21.95 | £16.99
Paperback | 2017
Mathematics
Princeton
University Press

John Stillwell

Molecular
e Gastronom
Molecular Gastronomy y

. ; Exploring the Science
Exploring ﬂle Scl.g‘_m_x&e of Flavor & Iglavorg
Herve This

9780231133135
$16.95 | £12.99
Paperback | 2008
Cooking

Arts and Traditions of
the Table:
Perspectives on
Culinary History
Columbia
University Press

Artificial You

i - Al and the Future of
ARTIFICIAL YourMind
Y:0OU Susan Schneider
9780691216744

Al AND THE $16.95 | £12.99
Paperback | 2021
SCIENCE
Princeton

University Press

F UTURE ‘BF
YOUR MIND

", L SUSAN

SCHNEIDER

1

Neurogastronc
How the Brain Creates
NEUROGASTRONOMY Flavor and Why It
How the Beaia Creates Flavor and Why It Maniers Matters
‘IQ Gordon Shepherd
Y\@/\"'\’ = 9780231159111
| $18.95 | £14.99
Sl L Paperback | 2013
> § = SCIENCE
| Columbia
& University Press

Gordon M. Shepherd

bl m/ ~./ 7 { Reverse
& O “ 5 Mathematics
Q PROOFS ) :

FROM THE Proofs from the Inside
Out

Q)‘q@o INSIDE OUT
® .~ ' John Stillwell
3) © f o) O L 9¥
N 1 9780691196411
MATHE $18.95 | £14.99
? Paperback | 2019

T] OJ’ Mathematics
C Princeton
University Press

Things Fall

Together

A Guide to the New
Materials Revolution

Skylar Tibbits

9780691170336
$24.95 | £20.00
Hardback | 2021
Technology &
Engineering
Princeton
University Press

Skylar Tibbhits

Better Data

Visualization:
A Guide for Scholars,
Researchers, and
Wonks

Jonathan
Schwabish

9780231193115
$28.95 | £22.00
Paperback | 2021
Computers
Columbia
University Press

Jonathan S bish

A Place like
No Other

Discovering the
Secrets of Serengeti

Anthony R. E. Sinclair
win René Beyers

A PLACE
LIKE NO
OTHER

Discovering the
Secrets of Serengeti

Anthony R. E.
Sinclair, René
Beyers

9780691222332
$29.95 | £25.00
Hardback | 2021
Science

= Princeton
University Press

Music, Math,

. . .
MU_SIQ ) and Mind
| | The Physics and
Math, Neuroscience of Music
an d & David Sulzer

Mind

THE PHYSICS AND

9780231193795
$28.00 | £22.00
Paperback | 2021
Mathematics
Columbia
University Press

NEUROSCIE.NCE @F MUSIC

David
Sulzer,

Ant

Architecture

The Wonder, Beauty,
and Science of

Underground Nests
Tie WONDER,

BEAUTY,
LHUT( Walter R.

o5 UNDERGROLUND .
e Tschinkel

9780691179315
$29.95 | £25.00
Hardback | 2021
Nature
Princeton
University Press

ANT

s WALTER R. TSCHINKEL

34



fl Welcome to
the Universe

Neil deGrasse
Tyson, Michael A.

WELCOME

TO THE

UNIVERSE

Gott

9780691157245
$39.95 | £30.00
Hardback | 2016
Science
Princeton
University Press

A.
peGRASSE i

TYSON

» &; Guesstimatior

Solving the World's
of a Cocktail Napkin
- Ky Lawrence

Weinstein, John
A.Adam

e 9780691129495
. . $19.95| £14.99
guegztimation Paperback| 2008
. Mathematics
Princeton
University Press

When the
MARTIN WILLIAMS
Sahara Was
WHEN Green
How Our Greatest
S ET O Desert Came to Be
SAHARA Martin williams
WAS 9780691201627
$27.95 | £22.00
GR Hardback | 2021

SCIENCE
Princeton
University Press

Do Not Erase
Mathematicians and
Their Chalkboards

vy, 00 NOT ERAS

Jessica Wynne

9780691199221
$35.00 | £28.00
Hardback | 2021
Mathematics
Princeton
University Press

An Astrophysical Tour

Strauss, J. Richard

Problems on the Back

/ /. Welcome to

+ / the Universe
g The Problem Book

A\
N\

~
> WELCOME

TO THE

UNIVERSE

Neil deGrasse

;. Tyson, Michael A.
Riciare Strauss, J. Richard
GOTT GOtt

9780691177816

$38.00 | £30.00

MICHAEL Paperback | 2017
Science
Princeton

\ University Press

NEIL
bEGRASSE
TYSON

STRAUSS

W\

Guesstimatior

2.0

Solving Today's
Problems on the Back
of a Napkin

Lawrence
Weinstein,
Patricia Edwards

9780691150802
$19.95 | £14.99
Paperback | 2012
Mathematics
Princeton
University Press

Pterosaurs
Natural History,
Evolution, Anatomy

. Mark P. Witton

9780691150611
$35.00 | £28.00
Hardback | 2013
Science

. Princeton

- University Press

Fearful

Symmetry

The Search for Beauty
in Modern Physics

&  A.Zee, Roger
, Penrose

FEARFUL
SYMMETRY

9780691173269
$22.95 | £17.99
Paperback | 2016
Science

Princeton Science
Library
Princeton
University Press

THE SEARCH FOR BEAUTY
IN MODERN PHYSICS

NATURAL
HISTORY

OF
SHELLS

~ SYMMETRY _

HERMANN WEYL

on
gravity

abrief tour ofa
weighty subject

a.zee

A Natural
History of
Shells

Geerat J. Vermeij

9780691229249
$17.95 | £14.99
Paperback | 2021
Nature

Princeton Science
Library
Princeton

| University Press

Symmetry

Hermann Weyl

A 9780691173252
m $16.95 | £12.99
| Paperback | 2016

Mathematics
Princeton Science
Library

Princeton
University Press

Tambora
The Eruption That
Changed the World

Gillen D’Arcy
Wood

" 9780691168623
$19.95 | £14.99
Paperback | 2015
Science
Princeton

University Press

On Gravity
A Brief Tour of a
Weighty Subject

A.Zee

9780691202662
$14.95 | £11.99
Paperback | 2020
Science
Princeton
University Press

35



Index

5 Elements of Effective Thinking, The; Edward B. Burger

99 Variations on a Proof; Philip Ording. . ............... 32
Abbott, Edwin Abbott; Flatland: A Romance of Many
DImensions. .. ...t 25
Abominable Science!: Origins of the Yeti, Nessie, and
Other Famous Cryptids; Daniel Loxton. . .............. 30
Aktipis, Athena; The Cheating Cell: How Evolution Helps Us
Understand and Treat Cancer. ........................ 25

Alan Turing: The Enigma: The Book That Inspired the Film
The Imitation Game - Updated Edition; Andrew Hodges . ...

................................................. 29
Alien Oceans: The Search for Life in the Depths of Space;
KevinHand............. ... ... i 28
Al-Khalili, Jim; The Joy of Science. . .................... 1
Al-Khalili, Jim; The World According to Physics. ........... 1
Altruistic Urge, The: Why We’re Driven to Help Others;
Stephanie D.Preston. .................. ... ... ... ... 8
Alvarez, Walter; T. rex and the Crater of Doom. ........... 25
Ambron, Richard; The Brain and Pain: Breakthroughs in
NEUrOSCIENCE. . . . oottt et e 4
Ant Architecture: The Wonder, Beauty, and Science of
Underground Nests; Walter R. Tschinkel. . ............. 34
Artificial You: Al and the Future of Your Mind; Susan
Schneider. . ... 34
Ash, Avner; Elliptic Tales: Curves, Counting, and Number
Theory. ..o 25
At the Edge of Time: Exploring the Mysteries of Our
Universe’s First Seconds; Dan Hooper. . .............. 29
Badre, David; On Task: How Our Brain Gets Things Done . . ..
................................................. 21
Bainbridge, David; Paleontology: An lllustrated History. . . . .. 6
Balance: How It Works and What It Means; Paul Thagard ..
................................................. 13

Bauer, Craig P.; Unsolved!: The History and Mystery of the
World's Greatest Ciphers from Ancient Egypt to Online Secret

SoCietieS. . . v 25
Behind Deep Blue: Building the Computer That Defeated
the World Chess Champion; Feng-hsiung Hsu. ... ... ... 22
Bellwood, Peter; The Five-Million-Year Odyssey: The Human
Journey from Ape to Agriculture. . . ... 9
Bernoulli's Fallacy: Statistical lllogic and the Crisis of
Modern Science; Aubrey Clayton. . ................... 26

Best Writing on Mathematics 2021, The; Mircea Pitici. . .. 16

Better Data Visualizations: A Guide for Scholars,
Researchers, and Wonks; Jonathan Schwabish. ........ 34

Beyond Global Warming: How Numerical Models Revealed
the Secrets of Climate Change; Syukuro Manabe. . . .. ... 30

Birdpedia: A Brief Compendium of Avian Lore; Christopher
W.Leahy. ... 20

Bjornerud, Marcia; Geopedia: A Brief Compendium of Geologic
CUNOSItIES. . o v v vt 17

Bjornerud, Marcia; Timefulness: How Thinking Like a Geologist
CanHelpSavetheWorld. ........................... 25

Blatchley, Barbara; What Are the Chances?: Why We Believe
INLUCK. .. 25

Boulter, Michael; Extinction: Evolution and the End of Man. .. 6
Brain and Pain, The: Breakthroughs in Neuroscience;

Richard Ambron. ......... ... ... ... ... . 4
Brief Welcome to the Universe, A: A Pocket-Sized Tour;
Neil deGrasse TysON. .. ... 2

Bub, Tanya; Totally Random: Why Nobody Understands
Quantum Mechanics (A Serious Comic on Entanglement) .. ..

................................................. 25
Burger, Edward B.; The 5 Elements of Effective Thinking. . . .25
Bush, Vannevar; Science, the Endless Frontier. .......... 25

Calinger, Ronald S.; Leonhard Euler: Mathematical Genius in
the Enlightenment. . ..... .. ... ... ... ...l 25

Cami, Jordi; The lllusionist Brain: The Neuroscience of Magic

Canales, Jimena; The Physicist and the Philosopher: Einstein,
Bergson, and the Debate That Changed Our Understanding of
Time. o 26
Canfield, Donald E.; Oxygen: A Four Billion Year History. . . . 26
Carlson, W. Bernard; Tesla: Inventor of the Electrical Age. . . 26
Carroll, Sean B.; A Series of Fortunate Events: Chance and the
Making of the Planet, Life,and You. .. .................. 20
Carroll, Sean B.; The Serengeti Rules: The Quest to Discover
How Life Works and Why It Matters - With a new Q&A with the
author. . ... 26
Catania, Kenneth; Great Adaptations: Star-Nosed Moles,
Electric Eels, and Other Tales of Evolution’s Mysteries Solved

................................................. 26
Cheating Cell, The: How Evolution Helps Us Understand
and Treat Cancer; Athena Aktipis. . . ................... 25
Chimpanzee Memoirs: Stories of Studying and Saving Our
Closest Living Relatives. . . .......................... 9
Chittka, Lars; The MindofaBee....................... 12
Clark, Stuart; The Sun Kings: The Unexpected Tragedy of
Richard Carrington and the Tale of How Modern Astronomy
Began. ... 26
Clayton, Aubrey; Bernoulli's Fallacy: Statistical lllogic and the
Crisis of Modern Science. . .. ..., 26
Collapse of Western Civilization, The: A View from the
Future; NaomiOreskes. . .............. ... ...t 32
Contera, Sonia; Nano Comes to Life: How Nanotechnology Is
Transforming Medicine and the Future of Biology. . ........ 26
Craig, A. D.; How Do You Feel?: An Interoceptive Moment with
Your Neurobiological Self. . .......................... 26

Curves for the Mathematically Curious: An Anthology of
the Unpredictable, Historical, Beautiful, and Romantic;

JulianHavil. . ... .. 28,28
Dark Data: Why What You Don’t Know Matters; David J.
Hand....... ... 22,28
Darwin's Unfinished Symphony: How Culture Made the
Human Mind; KevinN. Laland. .. ..................... 30
de Waal, Frans; Primates and Philosophers: How Morality
Evolved. . ... ... ... 26
DeFries, Ruth; What Would Nature Do?: A Guide for Our
Uncertain Times. .. ........ .. i 12
Delicious: The Evolution of Flavor and How It Made Us
Human;RobDunn........... ... ... ... ... ......... 27
Diaconis, Persi; Magical Mathematics: The Mathematical Ideas
That Animate Great Magic Tricks. . .................... 26
Diaconis, Persi; Ten Great Ideas about Chance. . ......... 27
Dinopedia: A Brief Compendium of Dinosaur Lore; Darren
Naish. . ... 18
Discoverers of the Universe: William and Caroline
Herschel; Michael Hoskin. . .......................... 29
Do Not Erase: Mathematicians and Their Chalkboards;
JessicaWynne. . ......... i 35
Dog's World, A: Imagining the Lives of Dogs in a World
without Humans; JessicaPierce. .. ................... 33
Dr. Euler's Fabulous Formula: Cures Many Mathematical
llls;PaulJ.Nahin. . ........ ... ... ... ... ... ......... 31
Dunn, Rob; Delicious: The Evolution of Flavor and How It
MadeUsHuman............ ... ... ... ... ... ........ 27
e: The Story of a Number: The Story of a Number; Eli Maor
................................................. 30
Eaton, Eric R.; Insectpedia: A Brief Compendium of Insect Lore
................................................. 17

Einstein Was Right: The Science and History of
Gravitational Waves. . . ............................ 25

36



Einstein, Albert; Relativity: The Special and the General Theory
- 100th Annlversary Edition. .......... .o

Einstein, Albert; The Ultimate Quotable Einstein........... 27
Elements of Mathematics: From Euclid to Godel; John
Stillwell. .. ... 34
Elliptic Tales: Curves, Counting, and Number Theory;
AvnerAsh. ... 25
Erwin, Douglas H.; Extinction: How Life on Earth Nearly Ended
250 Million Years Ago - Updated Edition. . ............... 27
Euler's Gem: The Polyhedron Formula and the Birth of
Topology; David S. Richeson. .. ...................... 33
Evolution of Knowledge, The: Rethinking Science for the
Anthropocene; JirgenRenn. ........................ 24
Evolution's Rainbow: Diversity, Gender, and Sexuality in
Nature and People; Joan Roughgarden. ............... 34
Extinction: Evolution and the End of Man; Michael Boulter .
.................................................. 6
Extinction: How Life on Earth Nearly Ended 250 Million
Years Ago - Updated Edition; Douglas H. Erwin. . ... . ... 27
Extreme Life of the Sea, The; Anthony R. Palumbi........ 32
Eye and Brain: The Psychology of Seeing - Fifth Edition;
Richard L. Gregory. ... 27
Fantastic Fossils: A Guide to Finding and Identifying
Prehistoric Life; Donald R. Prothero. .. ................ 10
Fashion, Faith, and Fantasy in the New Physics of the
Universe; RogerPenrose. . ....................... .. 32
Fearful Symmetry: The Search for Beauty in Modern
Physics;A.Zee. ... 35
Feynman, Richard P.; QED: The Strange Theory of Light and
Matter. . . ... 27
Feynman, Richard P.; The Quotable Feynman. ........... 27
Fisher, Peter; What Is Dark Matter?. . .................. 15
Five-Million-Year Odyssey, The: The Human Journey from
Ape to Agriculture; Peter Bellwood. . ................... 9
Flatland: A Romance of Many Dimensions; Edwin Abbott
Abbott. . ... 25
Flexner, Abraham; The Usefulness of Useless Knowledge . . . .
................................................. 27
Florapedia: A Brief Compendium of Floral Lore; Carol
] o T 19
Fortnow, Lance; The Golden Ticket: P, NP, and the Search for
the Impossible. . ........ ... ... . 27
Fungipedia: A Brief Compendium of Mushroom Lore;
Lawrence Millman. .. ......... ... . o i, 18
Future of the Brain, The: Essays by the World's Leading
Neuroscientists. .. ................ ... 31
Gamma: Exploring Euler's Constant; Julian Havil. . . .. ... 28
Genetic Lottery, The: Why DNA Matters for Social Equality;
Kathryn Paige Harden. . . ......... ... ... ... ... .. 28
Geopedia: A Brief Compendium of Geologic Curiosities;
Marcia Bjornerud. . . ......... o 17

Gleiser, Marcelo; Great Minds Don’t Think Alike: Debates on
Consciousness, Reality, Intelligence, Faith, Time, Al,

Immortality, and the Human. . .. ............ ... ... .... 14
Godfrey-Smith, Peter; Philosophy of Biology. ............ 27
Golden Ticket, The: P, NP, and the Search for the
Impossible; Lance Fortnow. ... ...................... 27
Gracie, Carol; Florapedia: A Brief Compendium of Floral Lore .
................................................. 19
Graham, Daniel; An Internet in Your Head: A New Paradigm for
Howthe BrainWorks. ........... ... ... ... ... ... ..... 3
Granville, Andrew; Prime Suspects: The Anatomy of Integers
and Permutations. . ........... ... ... ... ... ... ... 27
Graves, Joseph L.; Racism, Not Race: Answers to Frequently
Asked Questions. .. ...... ... 15

Great Adaptations: Star-Nosed Moles, Electric Eels, and
Other Tales of Evolution’s Mysteries Solved; Kenneth
Catania. . ... 26
Great Minds Don’t Think Alike: Debates on
Consciousness, Reality, Intelligence, Faith, Time, Al,

Immortality, and the Human; Marcelo Gleiser. .......... 14
Gregory, Richard L.; Eye and Brain: The Psychology of Seeing
-Fifth Edition. .. ... 27
Gubser, Steven S.; The Little Book of Black Holes. . . . .. ... 28
Gubser, Steven S.; The Little Book of String Theory. . ... ... 28
Guesstimation 2.0: Solving Today's Problems on the Back
of a Napkin; Lawrence Weinstein. .. ................... 35
Guesstimation: Solving the World's Problems on the Back
of a Cocktail Napkin; Lawrence Weinstein. . ............ 35

Gutfreund, Hanoch; The Road to Relativity: The History and
Meaning of Einstein's "The Foundation of General Relativity",
Featuring the Original Manuscript of Einstein's Masterpiece

Hand, Kevin; Alien Oceans: The Search for Life in the Depths
Of SPaCE. . .\t 28
Hard to Break: Why Our Brains Make Habits Stick; Russell
A-Poldrack. . ...... ... .. 33
Harden, Kathryn Paige; The Genetic Lottery: Why DNA Matters
for Social Equality. . ......... ... ... 28
Harris, William A.; Zero to Birth: How the Human Brain Is Built

Havil, Julian; Curves for the Mathematically Curious: An
Anthology of the Unpredictable, Historical, Beautiful, and
Romantic. . ........... .. . 28,28
Havil, Julian; Gamma: Exploring Euler's Constant. .. ... ... 28
Hawking, Stephen; The Nature of Space and Time. . ... ... 28
Heard, Stephen B.; The Scientist's Guide to Writing, 2nd
Edition: How to Write More Easily and Effectively throughout
Your Scientific Career. . . ... 16
Heard, Stephen B.; The Scientist's Guide to Writing: How to
Write More Easily and Effectively throughout Your Scientific
AT o ot 28
Henrich, Joseph; The Secret of Our Success: How Culture Is
Driving Human Evolution, Domesticating Our Species, and

Making Us Smarter. .. ..., 28
Hiesinger, Peter Robin; The Self-Assembling Brain: How
Neural Networks Grow Smarter. . ..................... 29
History of Biology, A; Michel Morange. . ............... 31
Hockey Stick and the Climate Wars, The: Dispatches from
the Front Lines; MichaelMann. . ..................... 30

Hodges, Andrew; Alan Turing: The Enigma: The Book That
Inspired the Film The Imitation Game - Updated Edition. ... 29

Holden, Joshua; The Mathematics of Secrets: Cryptography
from Caesar Clphers to Digital Encryption. .. ............ 29

Hooper, Dan; At the Edge of Time: Exploring the Mysteries of

Our Universe’s FirstSeconds. ........................ 29
Hoskin, Michael; Discoverers of the Universe: William and
CarolineHerschel. . ......... ... .. . i 29

Hot Molecules, Cold Electrons: From the Mathematics of
Heat to the Development of the Trans-Atlantic Telegraph

Cable; Paul J.Nahin. . .............. .. ... ... .. ... 23
How Do You Feel?: An Interoceptive Moment with Your
Neurobiological Self;A.D.Craig. . . . .. ............... 26

How to Fall Slower Than Gravity: And Other Everyday (and
Not So Everyday) Uses of Mathematics and Physical
Reasoning; Paul J.Nahin. ........................... 31
Hsu, Feng-hsiung; Behind Deep Blue: Building the Computer
That Defeated the World Chess Champion. .............. 22
Humpbhries, Mark; The Spike: An Epic Journey Through the
Brainin2.1Seconds. ... 29

37



Illusionist Brain, The: The Neuroscience of Magic; Jordi

Cami. ..o 4
Imaginary Tale, An: The Story of v-1; Paul J. Nahin. ... .. 3
In Pursuit of Zeta-3: The World's Most Mysterious
Unsolved Math Problem; Paul J. Nahin. . .............. 31
Innate: How the Wiring of Our Brains Shapes Who We Are;
KevinJ. Mitchell. .......... ... ... ... ... ... ......... 31
Insectpedia: A Brief Compendium of Insect Lore; Eric R.
Eaton. ... ... ... . . 17
Internet in Your Head, An: A New Paradigm for How the
Brain Works; Daniel Graham. .. ....................... 3
It's About Time: Understanding Einstein's Relativity; N.
DavidMermin. . ...t 31

Jacob, Frangois; The Logic of Life: A History of Heredity. . . . 23
Jorgensen, Timothy J.; Spark: The Life of Electricity and the

Electricity of Life. . . . ... 29
Jorgensen, Timothy J.; Strange Glow: The Story of Radiation .
................................................. 29
Joy of Science, The; JimAl-Khalili. . ................... 1
Juavinett, Ashley; So You Want to Be a Neuroscientist?: An
Honest Account of Life as a Scientist. . ................. 29
Kandel, Eric; There Is Life After the Nobel Prize........... 14
Kernighan, Brian W.; Millions, Billions, Zillions: Defending
Yourself in a World of Too Many Numbers. .............. 29

Kernighan, Brian W.; Understanding the Digital World: What
You Need to Know about Computers, the Internet, Privacy, and

Security, Second Edition. . ........... ... L 29
Kinder, Jesse M.; A Student's Guide to Python for Physical
Modeling: Second Edition. . .......................... 29
Knoll, Andrew H.; Life on a Young Planet: The First Three
Billion Years of Evolution on Earth - Updated Edition. . . . . .. 30
Laland, Kevin N.; Darwin's Unfinished Symphony: How Culture
Made the HumanMind. ............................. 30

Land of Wondrous Cold: The Race to Discover Antarctica
and Unlock the Secrets of Its Ice; Gillen D'Arcy Wood. . . . 21

Leahy, Christopher W.; Birdpedia: A Brief Compendium of

AvianLore. . ... .. 20
Leonhard Euler: Mathematical Genius in the
Enlightenment; Ronald S. Calinger. . .................. 25
Leviathan and the Air-Pump: Hobbes, Boyle, and the
Experimental Life; Steven Shapin. .. .................. 34

Life on a Young Planet: The First Three Billion Years of
Evolution on Earth - Updated Edition; Andrew H. Knoll. . . 30

Little Book of Black Holes, The; Steven S. Gubser. . . . ... 28
Little Book of Cosmology, The; Lyman Page............ 32
Little Book of String Theory, The; Steven S. Gubser. . . . . 28

Locked in Time: Animal Behavior Unearthed in 50
Extraordinary Fossils; DeanR. Lomax. ................ 30

Logic of Life, The: A History of Heredity; Frangois Jacob

Logician and the Engineer, The: How George Boole and
Claude Shannon Created the Information Age; Paul J.

Nahin. . ... 31
Lomax, Dean R.; Locked in Time: Animal Behavior Unearthed
in 50 Extraordinary Fossils. . ......................... 30
Loxton, Daniel; Abominable Science!: Origins of the Yeti,
Nessie, and Other Famous Cryptids. . .................. 30
MacCormick, John; Nine Algorithms That Changed the Future:
The Ingenious Ideas That Drive Today's Computers. . . .. ... 30

Madhouse Effect, The: How Climate Change Denial Is
Threatening Our Planet, Destroying Our Politics, and

Driving Us Crazy; MichaelMann. . .................... 30
Magical Mathematics: The Mathematical Ideas That

Animate Great Magic Tricks; Persi Diaconis. ........... 26
Maloof, Joan; Treepedia: A Brief Compendium of Arboreal Lore
................................................. 19

Manabe, Syukuro; Beyond Global Warming: How Numerical

Models Revealed the Secrets of Climate Change. ......... 30
Mann, Michael; The Hockey Stick and the Climate Wars:
Dispatches from the FrontLines....................... 30

Mann, Michael; The Madhouse Effect: How Climate Change
Denial Is Threatening Our Planet, Destroying Our Politics, and

DrivingUs Crazy. . ... 30
Maor, Eli; e: The Story of a Number: The Story of a Number ..
................................................. 30
Maor, Eli; Music by the Numbers: From Pythagoras to
Schoenberg. . ... 30
Maor, Eli; Pentagons and Pentagrams: An lllustrated History . .
................................................. 11
Maor, Eli; The Pythagorean Theorem: A 4,000-Year History . . .
................................................. 30
Maor, Eli; Trigonometric Delights. .. .................... 30
Mathematics of Secrets, The: Cryptography from Caesar
Ciphers to Digital Encryption; Joshua Holden. .......... 29

Mathletics: How Gamblers, Managers, and Fans Use
Mathematics in Sports, Second Edition; Wayne L. Winston

Mattern, Susan; The Slow Moon Climbs: The Science, History,
and Meaning of Menopause. . . .................i.. 31

Maudlin, Tim; Philosophy of Physics: Space and Time. . .. .. 31
McRobie, Allan; The Seduction of Curves: The Lines of Beauty

That Connect Mathematics, Art, and the Nude. . .......... 31
Mermin, N. David; It's About Time: Understanding Einstein's
Relativity. .. ... 31
Millions, Billions, Zillions: Defending Yourself in a World of
Too Many Numbers; Brian W. Kernighan. . ............. 29
Millman, Lawrence; Fungipedia: A Brief Compendium of
Mushroomlore........ ... ... ... .. . . . . . 18
Mind of a Bee, The; Lars Chittka. .. ................... 12
Mind Thief: The Story of Alzheimer's; HanYu............ 3
Mitchell, Kevin J.; Innate: How the Wiring of Our Brains Shapes
WhoWeAre. ... 31
Molecular Gastronomy: Exploring the Science of Flavor;
Herve This. .. ..o 34
Morange, Michel; A History of Biology. . ................. 31

Most Interesting Problem, A: What Darwin’s Descent of
Man Got Right and Wrong about Human Evolution. . . . .. 26

Music by the Numbers: From Pythagoras to Schoenberg;

EliMaor. . ... 30
Music, Math, and Mind: The Physics and Neuroscience of
Music; David Sulzer. ........... ... .. . 34
Nahin, Paul J.; An Imaginary Tale: The Story of v-1.. ... ... 31
Nahin, Paul J.; Dr. Euler's Fabulous Formula: Cures Many
Mathematical llls. . ......... ... .. ... ... . L 31

Nahin, Paul J.; Hot Molecules, Cold Electrons: From the
Mathematics of Heat to the Development of the Trans-Atlantic
Telegraph Cable. . ............ .. .. . 23
Nahin, Paul J.; How to Fall Slower Than Gravity: And Other
Everyday (and Not So Everyday) Uses of Mathematics and

Physical Reasoning. .. .......c.ovviiiiiiiii 31
Nahin, Paul J.; In Pursuit of Zeta-3: The World's Most
Mysterious Unsolved Math Problem. ................... 3

Nahin, Paul J.; The Logician and the Engineer: How George
Boole and Claude Shannon Created the Information Age. .. 31
Nahin, Paul J.; When Least Is Best: How Mathematicians
Discovered Many Clever Ways to Make Things as Small (or as

Large)asPossible. . ........... ... 32
Naish, Darren; Dinopedia: A Brief Compendium of Dinosaur

O, o ottt 18
Nano Comes to Life: How Nanotechnology Is Transforming
Medicine and the Future of Biology; Sonia Contera. . . . .. 26
Natural History of Shells, A; Geerat J. Vermeij. ......... 35
Nature of Space and Time, The; Stephen Hawking. ... ... 28

38



Neurogastronomy: How the Brain Creates Flavor and Why
It Matters; Gordon Shepherd. . ....................... 34

Newton, Isaac; The Principia: The Authoritative Translation and
Guide: Mathematical Principles of Natural Philosophy. . . . . . 32

Newton, Isaac; The Principia: The Authoritative Translation:
Mathematical Principles of Natural Philosophy. ........... 32

Nine Algorithms That Changed the Future: The Ingenious
Ideas That Drive Today's Computers; John MacCormick ...

Oceans, The: A Deep History; Eelco J. Rohling. . ........ 33
On Gravity: A Brief Tour of a Weighty Subject; A. Zee. . . .35
On Task: How Our Brain Gets Things Done; David Badre

On the Future: Prospects for Humanity; Martin Rees. . . .. 33
Ording, Philip; 99 Variationsona Proof. . ............... 32
Oreskes, Naomi; The Collapse of Western Civilization: A View
fromthe Future......... .. . ... 32
Oreskes, Naomi; Why Trust Science?................... 32
Our Cosmic Habitat: New Edition; Martin Rees. . ........ 33
Oxygen: A Four Billion Year History; Donald E. Canfield ...
................................................. 26
Page, Lyman; The Little Book of Cosmology. . ........... 32
Paleontology: An lllustrated History; David Bainbridge. . .. 6
Palumbi, Anthony R.; The Extreme Life of the Sea......... 32
Parthasarathy, Raghuveer; So Simple a Beginning: How Four
Physical Principles Shape Our LivingWorld. . ............ 13
Partial Truths: How Fractions Distort Our Thinking; James
C.ZiMING. . v 1
Paul, Gregory S.; The Princeton Field Guide to Dinosaurs:
Second Edition. . ......... ... 32

Paul, Gregory S.; The Princeton Field Guide to Pterosaurs. . . 7
Penrose, Roger; Fashion, Faith, and Fantasy in the New

Physics of the Universe. . ............... .. ...t 32
Pentagons and Pentagrams: An lllustrated History; Eli
MaOr. . 1
Petroski, Henry; Success through Failure: The Paradox of
DeSigN. . .. 32
Philosophy of Biology; Peter Godfrey-Smith. . .......... 27

Philosophy of Physics: Space and Time; Tim Maudlin. . . .31

Physicist and the Philosopher, The: Einstein, Bergson, and
the Debate That Changed Our Understanding of Time;

JimenaCanales...............ciiiiiiiiiii 26
Pickrell, John; Weird Dinosaurs: The Strange New Fossils
Challenging Everything We Thought We Knew. . .......... 32
Pierce, Jessica; A Dog's World: Imagining the Lives of Dogs in
a World withoutHumans. . ........................... 33
Pitici, Mircea; The Best Writing on Mathematics 2021. . .. .. 16
Place like No Other, A: Discovering the Secrets of
Serengeti; Anthony R. E. Sinclair. . .................... 34
Poldrack, Russell A.; Hard to Break: Why Our Brains Make
Habits Stick. . ........ ..o 33
Porter, Theodore M.; The Rise of Statistical Thinking, 1820—
1900. . ..o 33
Porter, Theodore M.; Trust in Numbers: The Pursuit of
Objectivity in Science and Public Life. . ................. 33
Preston, Stephanie D.; The Altruistic Urge: Why We're Driven
toHelpOthers. . ... 8
Primates and Philosophers: How Morality Evolved; Frans
deWaal....... ... 26
Prime Suspects: The Anatomy of Integers and
Permutations; Andrew Granville. . .................... 27
Princeton Field Guide to Dinosaurs, The: Second Edition;
Gregory S.Paul. ... 32
Princeton Field Guide to Prehistoric Mammals, The; Donald
R.Prothero. ........ .. . 33

Princeton Field Guide to Pterosaurs, The; Gregory S. Paul

Principia: The Authoritative Translation and Guide, The:
Mathematical Principles of Natural Philosophy; Isaac
Newton. . ... ... i 32
Principia: The Authoritative Translation, The: Mathematical
Principles of Natural Philosophy; Isaac Newton. .. ... ... 32
Prothero, Donald R.; Fantastic Fossils: A Guide to Finding and
Identifying Prehistoric Life. . . ......................... 10
Prothero, Donald R.; The Princeton Field Guide to Prehistoric
Mammals. ... 33
Prothero, Donald R.; The Story of Evolution in 25 Discoveries:
The Evidence and the People Who Found It. . ............ 10
Prothero, Donald R.; The Story of Life in 25 Fossils: Tales of
Intrepid Fossil Hunters and the Wonders of Evolution. . . . .. 33

Prothero, Donald R.; The Story of the Dinosaurs in 25
Discoveries: Amazing Fossils and the People Who Found
Them. .. 33
Prothero, Donald R.; The Story of the Earth in 25 Rocks: Tales
of Important Geological Puzzles and the People Who Solved

Them. .. 33
Pterosaurs: Natural History, Evolution, Anatomy; Mark P.
Witton. . ... 35
Pythagorean Theorem, The: A 4,000-Year History; Eli Maor
................................................. 30
QED: The Strange Theory of Light and Matter; Richard P.
Feynman. ........ .. 27
Quotable Feynman, The; Richard P. Feynman. .......... 27
Racism, Not Race: Answers to Frequently Asked
Questions; Joseph L. Graves. . ....................... 15
Rees, Martin; On the Future: Prospects for Humanity. . . . . . 33
Rees, Martin; Our Cosmic Habitat: New Edition. .......... 33
Relativity: The Special and the General Theory - 100th
Anniversary Edition; Albert Einstein. . . ................ 27
Renn, Jiirgen; The Evolution of Knowledge: Rethinking
Science for the Anthropocene. . ....................... 24
Reverse Mathematics: Proofs from the Inside Out; John
Stillwell. .. ... 34
Richeson, David S.; Euler's Gem: The Polyhedron Formula and
the Birth of Topology. . . ... 33

Richeson, David S.; Tales of Impossibility: The 2000-Year
Quest to Solve the Mathematical Problems of Antiquity. . . . . 24

Rise of Statistical Thinking, 18201900, The; Theodore M.

Road to Relativity, The: The History and Meaning of
Einstein's "The Foundation of General Relativity",
Featuring the Original Manuscript of Einstein's

Masterpiece; Hanoch Gutfreund. .. ................... 28
Rohling, Eelco J.; The Oceans: A Deep History. .......... 33
Roughgarden, Joan; Evolution's Rainbow: Diversity, Gender,

and Sexuality in Nature and People. . .................. 34
Schneider, Susan; Atrtificial You: Al and the Future of Your Mind
................................................. 34
Schwabish, Jonathan; Better Data Visualizations: A Guide for

Scholars, Researchers,and Wonks. . .................. 34
Science, the Endless Frontier; VannevarBush. . ........ 25

Scientist’s Guide to Writing, 2nd Edition, The: How to
Write More Easily and Effectively throughout Your
Scientific Career; StephenB.Heard. .. ................ 16
Scientist's Guide to Writing, The: How to Write More Easily
and Effectively throughout Your Scientific Career; Stephen

B.Heard............ ... . 28
Secher, Andy; Travels with Trilobites: Adventures in the
Paleozoic. . ... 7

Secret of Our Success, The: How Culture Is Driving Human
Evolution, Domesticating Our Species, and Making Us
Smarter; Joseph Henrich. ........................ ... 28

39



Seduction of Curves, The: The Lines of Beauty That
Connect Mathematics, Art, and the Nude; Allan McRobie

Self-Assembling Brain, The: How Neural Networks Grow
Smarter; Peter Robin Hiesinger. . ..................... 29
Serengeti Rules, The: The Quest to Discover How Life
Works and Why It Matters - With a new Q&A with the
author; SeanB.Carroll. . ................. ... .. ..., 26
Series of Fortunate Events, A: Chance and the Making of
the Planet, Life, and You; Sean B.Carroll. . ............. 20
Shapin, Steven; Leviathan and the Air-Pump: Hobbes, Boyle,
and the Experimental Life. . . ......................... 34
Shepherd, Gordon; Neurogastronomy: How the Brain Creates
Flavorand Why It Matters. . . ......................... 34
Sinclair, Anthony R. E.; A Place like No Other: Discovering the
Secretsof Serengeti. . . ... 34
Sky Is for Everyone, The: Women Astronomers in Their
OwnWords. . ...... ... 5
Slow Moon Climbs, The: The Science, History, and
Meaning of Menopause; Susan Mattern. . .............. 3
So Simple a Beginning: How Four Physical Principles
Shape Our Living World; Raghuveer Parthasarathy. . . . .. 13
So You Want to Be a Neuroscientist?: An Honest Account
of Life as a Scientist; Ashley Juavinett. . ............... 29
Spark: The Life of Electricity and the Electricity of Life;
Timothy J. Jorgensen. . ............. ..o L. 29
Spike, The: An Epic Journey Through the Brain in 2.1
Seconds; Mark Humphries. . ......................... 29
Stillwell, John; Elements of Mathematics: From Euclid to Godel
................................................. 34
Stillwell, John; Reverse Mathematics: Proofs from the Inside
OUL. .o 34
Story of Evolution in 25 Discoveries, The: The Evidence
and the People Who Found It; Donald R. Prothero. .. .. .. 10

Story of Life in 25 Fossils, The: Tales of Intrepid Fossil
Hunters and the Wonders of Evolution; Donald R. Prothero

Story of the Dinosaurs in 25 Discoveries, The: Amazing
Fossils and the People Who Found Them; Donald R.
Prothero. ...... ... .. 33
Story of the Earth in 25 Rocks, The: Tales of Important
Geological Puzzles and the People Who Solved Them;

DonaldR. Prothero. . ........ ... 33
Strange Glow: The Story of Radiation; Timothy J. Jorgensen
................................................. 29
Student's Guide to Python for Physical Modeling, A
Second Edition; Jesse M. Kinder. . ................... 29
Success through Failure: The Paradox of Design; Henry
Petroski. . ... 32
Sulzer, David; Music, Math, and Mind: The Physics and
Neuroscience of MusiC. . .. ... 34

Sun Kings, The: The Unexpected Tragedy of Richard
Carrington and the Tale of How Modern Astronomy Began;

StuartClark. .. ........ .. 26
Symmetry; HermannWeyl. . .......... ... ... ..., 35
T. rex and the Crater of Doom; Walter Alvarez. . ......... 25

Tales of Impossibility: The 2000-Year Quest to Solve the
Mathematical Problems of Antiquity; David S. Richeson ...

................................................. 24
Tambora: The Eruption That Changed the World; Gillen

DArcyWood. . ... 35
Ten Great Ideas about Chance; Persi Diaconis. . .. ... ... 27
Tesla: Inventor of the Electrical Age; W. Bernard Carlson ..
................................................. 26
Thagard, Paul; Balance: How It Works and What It Means ...
................................................. 13
There Is Life After the Nobel Prize; Eric Kandel.......... 14

Things Fall Together: A Guide to the New Materials

Revolution; Skylar Tibbits. . .. ............. ... ... ... 34
This, Herve; Molecular Gastronomy: Exploring the Science of
Flavor. . .. 34
Tibbits, Skylar; Things Fall Together: A Guide to the New
Materials Revolution. . .......... ... ... ... ... .. 34
Timefulness: How Thinking Like a Geologist Can Help
Save the World; Marcia Bjornerud. .. .................. 25

Totally Random: Why Nobody Understands Quantum
Mechanics (A Serious Comic on Entanglement); Tanya Bub

................................................. 25
Travels with Trilobites: Adventures in the Paleozoic; Andy
SeCher. . oo 7
Treepedia: A Brief Compendium of Arboreal Lore; Joan
Maloof. . ... 19
Trigonometric Delights; EliMaor. . ................... 30
Trust in Numbers: The Pursuit of Objectivity in Science
and Public Life; Theodore M. Porter. . ................. 33
Tschinkel, Walter R.; Ant Architecture: The Wonder, Beauty,
and Science of Underground Nests. . .................. 34
Tyson, Neil deGrasse; A Brief Welcome to the Universe: A
Pocket-Sized Tour. ... ... 2

Tyson, Neil Degrasse; Welcome to the Universe in 3D: A Visual

Tyson, Neil deGrasse; Welcome to the Universe: An

Astrophysical Tour. .. ... 35
Tyson, Neil deGrasse; Welcome to the Universe: The Problem

Book. ... 35
Ultimate Quotable Einstein, The; Albert Einstein. . . ... ... 27

Understanding the Digital World: What You Need to Know
about Computers, the Internet, Privacy, and Security,
Second Edition; Brian W. Kernighan. . ................. 29
Unsolved!: The History and Mystery of the World's
Greatest Ciphers from Ancient Egypt to Online Secret

Societies; CraigP. Bauer. .. ......................... 25
Usefulness of Useless Knowledge, The; Abraham Flexner .
................................................. 27
Vermeij, Geerat J.; A Natural History of Shells. . . ......... 35
Weinstein, Lawrence; Guesstimation 2.0: Solving Today's
Problems on the Back of a Napkin. . ................... 35
Weinstein, Lawrence; Guesstimation: Solving the World's
Problems on the Back of a Cocktail Napkin. . ............ 35
Weird Dinosaurs: The Strange New Fossils Challenging
Everything We Thought We Knew; John Pickrell. .. ... ... 32
Welcome to the Universe in 3D: A Visual Tour; Neil
Degrasse TySON. ... oo 2
Welcome to the Universe: An Astrophysical Tour; Neil
deGrasse TYSON. . ..ot e ettt 35
Welcome to the Universe: The Problem Book; Neil
deGrasse TYSON. . ... vv v ettt 35
Weyl, Hermann; Symmetry. . ......................... 35
What Are the Chances?: Why We Believe in Luck; Barbara
Blatchley. . ... 25
What Is Dark Matter?; Peter Fisher. . .................. 15
What Would Nature Do?: A Guide for Our Uncertain Times;
RuthDeFries. ... 12

When Least Is Best: How Mathematicians Discovered
Many Clever Ways to Make Things as Small (or as Large)

as Possible; Paul J.Nahin. .. ........................ 32
When the Sahara Was Green: How Our Greatest Desert
Came to Be; Martin Williams. . ....................... 35
Why Trust Science?; Naomi Oreskes. ................. 32
Williams, Martin; When the Sahara Was Green: How Our
Greatest Desert CametoBe.......................... 35
Winston, Wayne L.; Mathletics: How Gamblers, Managers, and
Fans Use Mathematics in Sports, Second Edition. ......... 5

40



Witton, Mark P.; Pterosaurs: Natural History, Evolution,

Anatomy. . ... 35
Wood, Gillen D’Arcy; Land of Wondrous Cold: The Race to
Discover Antarctica and Unlock the Secrets of Its Ice. . . . . .. 21
Wood, Gillen D’Arcy; Tambora: The Eruption That Changed the
World. . ... 35
World According to Physics, The; Jim Al-Khalili. . ... .. ... 1
Wynne, Jessica; Do Not Erase: Mathematicians and Their
Chalkboards. ........... ... 35
Yu, Han; Mind Thief: The Story of Alzheimer's. . ........... 3
Zee, A.; Fearful Symmetry: The Search for Beauty in Modern
PhYSICS. . .o 35
Zee, A.; On Gravity: A Brief Tour of a Weighty Subject. . . ... 35
Zero to Birth: How the Human Brain Is Built; William A.
Harmis. . . 8
Zimring, James C.; Partial Truths: How Fractions Distort Our
Thinking. . ... 1

41



THE UNIVERSITY PRESS GROUP
SALES & DISTRIBUTION CONTACTS

THE UNIVERSITY PRESS GROUP LTD.
LEC 1, New Era Estate

Oldlands Way, Bognor Regis

PO22 9NQ England

Tel: (44) 1243-842-165

Fax: (44) 1243-842-167
www.upguk.com

Simon Gwynn — Managing Director
E: simon@upguk.com

GREAT BRITAIN
Ben Mitchell T: +44 (0)7766 913 593
E: ben@upguk.com

AUSTRIA, BALTIC STATES,
CENTRAL AND EASTERN EUROPE,
GERMANY, RUSSIA, SCANDINAVIA,
SWITZERLAND

Peter Jacques T: +44 (0)7966 288 593
E: peter@upguk.com

BELGIUM, NETHERLANDS,
LUXEMBOURG

Simon Gwynn T: +44(0)7964 144 987
E: simon@upguk.com

ALGERIA, CYPRUS, JORDAN, MOROCCO,
MALTA, PALESTINE, ISRAEL, TUNISIA,
TURKEY

Claire De Gruchy, Avicenna Partnership Ltd.
T: +44 (0)7771 887 843

E: avicenna-cdeg@outlook.com

For all territories not mentioned above, please

contact:
Simon Gwynn — Managing Director
E: simon@upguk.com

EMEA - DISTRIBUTION

John Wiley & Sons, Ltd.

European Distribution Centre

New Era Estate

Oldlands Way

Bognor Regis PO22 9NQ United Kingdom
T: +44 (0)1243 843294

E: customer@wiley.com

Lois Edwards - Business Manager
E: lois@upguk.com

REPUBLIC OF IRELAND & NORTHERN
IRELAND

Robert Towers T: +353 1280 6532

E: rtowersi6@gmail.com

FRANCE, ITALY, PORTUGAL, SPAIN,
AND GREECE

Akiko lwamoto T: +33 6 59 4149 71

E: akiko@upguk.com

AFRICA
Kelvin Van Hasselt T: +44 (0)1263 513073
E: Kelvin@africabookrep.com

BAHRAIN, EGYPT, IRAQ, IRAN, KUWAIT,
LEBANON, LIBYA, OMAN, QATAR, SAUDI
ARABIA, SYRIA, UAE

Bill Kennedy, Avicenna Partnership Ltd.

T: +44 (0)7802 244457

E: avicennabk@gmail.com

42



THE
UNIVERSITY
PRESS
GROUP

The University Press Group
LEC1, New Era Estate
Oldlands Way, Bognor Regis
West Sussex, PO22 9NQ
United Kingdom
Tel. +44 (0) 1243 842165
Fax. +44 (0) 1243 842167
sales@upguk.com
www.upguk.com




